
TRIP IDEAS

#FLX

 
Ontario County

New York 
Official Visitors Guide



IMMERSE YOURSELF IN THE SENECA STORY 
SENECA ART & CULTURE CENTER, VICTOR
The Seneca Art & Culture Center at Ganondagan State Historic 
Site weaves 2,000 years of Seneca and Haudenosaunee (Iroquois) 
art and culture into an enlightened story of the region’s Native 
American heritage. The year-round interpretive center includes a 
gallery, orientation theater, auditorium and gift shop.  
ganondagan.org  (585) 398-6151 

Jump In!
Finger Lakes Visitors Connection is thrilled that you have decided to 
make a trip to Ontario County and the Finger Lakes, one of the most 
beautiful, unique and fun-filled parts of New York State. This visitors 
guide, coupled with our website, VisitFingerLakes.com, provides 
all the inspiration and information you need to create a memorable 
vacation any time of the year. 

CONNECT WITH THE INSIDERS
FINGER LAKES VISITORS CONNECTION, CANANDAIGUA 
Just arrived in Ontario County? Finger Lakes Visitors 
Connection welcomes you to our quaint 1884 Queen Anne 
house next to the Ontario County Courthouse. We will 
help you plan your stay with an array of brochures, maps, 
itineraries and insider advice. Stop by and say hello. 
VisitFingerLakes.com (585) 394-3915 

EXPERIENCE NATIVE AMERICAN TRADITIONS  
GANONDAGAN STATE HISTORIC SITE, VICTOR
Until the late 17th century, a Seneca village flourished on these 
lands. Today, Ganondagan is the only official Native American 
historic site dedicated to the Seneca and Haudenosaunee 
(Iroquois) story. Hike, snowshoe or cross-country ski the trails, 
or take part in Ganondagan’s Winter Arts Festival in December or 
the Native American Winter Games & Sports Festival in February. 
ganondagan.org  (585) 924-5848

On the cover

p. 3     Visitors’ Choices 
           by TripAdvisor

p. 4     Insiders’ Hidden  
           Surprises

p. 5     Top Views

p. 6 – 7      Best Foodie 
                  Experiences

p. 8 – 9      Meet the Tastemakers

p.  10 – 11     Dining

p.  12             Sweets, Frozen Eats, 
                   and Farm Fresh

p.  13 – 15     Wineries, Breweries,   
                   Cideries and Trails

p. 16 – 17      Best FLX Outdoor
                      Experiences
p. 18   	     Outdoor Fun Facts
p. 19 	     Sports
p. 20 – 21      Hikes, Walks, 
	     Waterfalls and Parks
p. 22              Biking, Golf, and 
                      Boat Rentals
p. 23              On-The-Water              
                      Experiences

p. 24 – 25   Best Wellness 
                   Experiences

p. 26           Special Relaxing
                   Places
                    
p. 27           Festivals and Events

p. 28 – 29      Best Cultural 
                      Experiences

p. 30 – 32      FLX Museums and 
                      History

p. 33              After Dark & 
                      Performing Arts

p. 34           Best FLX Souvenirs

p. 35 - 36    FLX Unique Shopping

p. 37           Family & Pet Fun

p. 38           Weddings & Happy 
                   Occasions

p. 39              FLX Lodging 
                      Experiences and 
                      Map

P. 40 – 43      Hotels, Bed and 
                      Breakfasts,
                      Camping 

p. 44 – 46      Index  

p. 47              About Us

County Road 12 Overlook, South Bristol/Naples

MAP INSERT
Regional Map

County Map

Communities

Our Location

Contact Us

2



#1 Things to Do
Sonnenberg Gardens, Canandaigua
“Very Interesting. It was fun to walk around and explore freely. The staff 
is very nice and the gardens were beautiful.” Review by TripAdvisor traveler 
Brandy F. April 2017   
Sonnenberg.org	  

#1 Waterfalls
Grimes Glen, Naples 
“Beautiful, peaceful park in Naples. This park is in the village of Naples 
and can be a quick stop or a longer one if you choose. It is absolutely 
beautiful in the fall. The waterfall and stream is very calming to watch. 
You don’t have to do any major hiking if you don’t choose to.”  Review by 
TripAdvisor traveler LAP08. Webster, NY March 2017.  
VisitFingerLakes.com/GrimesGlen

#1 Nature Wildlife
Lazy Acre Alpacas, West Bloomfield   
“Nice place to visit and see alpacas and learn about their care. Open 
house weekend was lots of fun. The alpacas were all so cute and 
friendly. We got to feed them some hay and learn all about their care. 
The shop had many wonderful items made with alpaca fiber for sale, 
and there was a hay maze in the barn for little kids. The gardens were 
pretty nice as well.”  Review by TripAdvisor traveler Mrs. Cleo, Rochester, NY 
October 2016. 
lazyacreaplacas.com

#1 Historic Site
Ganondagan State Historic Site, Victor  
“The long house is very interesting and the gallery of history is 
informative. Everyone should learn the history of the original inhabitants 
of western New York to appreciate their unique culture and enhance 
our understanding of others.”  Review by TripAdvisor traveler Andhouse, 
Cincinnati, OH. October 2016.
Ganondagan.org

#1 Parks
Kershaw Park, Canandaigua 
“Walk along the Lake. An easy walk right along the water with great 
views and during the summer, swimming for a nominal fee if you’re from 
out of town.” Review by TripAdvisor traveler Laura S. April 2017. 

#1 Wineries
Ravine’s Wine Cellars, Geneva
“Ravines is a standout award-winning winery with its newer tasting 
room in Geneva, NY. The atmosphere in this renovated barn is casual 
and inviting. The tasting room is situated amongst the White Springs 
vineyard which enables visitors to see part of the winery’s operation and 
to enjoy a beautiful country setting.” 
Review by TripAdvisor traveler Cindy R. March 2017. 
Ravineswine.com 

#1 Shopping
Eastview Mall, Victor
“This mall is filled with sunshine. Even on the coldest day, it feels like 
you are outside. Great restaurants...PF Changs and Champs are both 
great choices. For a quick breakfast or coffee try Village Bakery. Plenty 
of shopping. Great Pottery Barn, Lord and Taylor and Macy’s. All your 
mall favorites are here. Roaming the mall with a cup of Starbucks is a 
great way to spend a chilly winter afternoon. Check it out.” 
Review by TripAdvisor traveler Tyler B., Sarasota, Fl. April 2016. 
Eastviewmall.com

These reviews are the subjective opinion of TripAdvisor members, not of 
Trip Advisor or Finger Lakes Visitors Connection.

Everybody wants great advice on where to take 
your vacation and how to spend your valuable trip 
time, right? We’re here for you! On this page – we’ve 
gathered up the ideas of visitors to Ontario County’s 
Finger Lakes from TripAdvisor.
 		   

At Finger Lakes Visitors Connection, we couldn’t agree 
more that having some inside tips makes for the best 
travel experiences! Turn the page to find our top ideas 
and hidden gems.

 #1 Tickets
Crush Beer and Wine Tours 
“My husband and I booked a wine tour with Crush Beer and 
Wine Tours and had such a great experience. Our driver 
(Phil) was very knowledgeable about the area and different 
wineries. He took excellent care of us. We highly recommend 
them to anyone and will definitely be booking with them in 
the future.”  
Review by TripAdvisor traveler Aham0310, Rochester March 2017.
Crushbeerwinetours.com

#1 Nightlife
Water Side Wine Bar, Phelps
“Unassuming Gem. Nice little place tucked in the back of 
a building that is very nice and comfortable. Nice selection 
of wine and beer with some fine looking food including a 
real wood fire oven for pizza. Of course the fun doesn’t end 
there. There is a hidden outdoor area along a creek with a 
waterfall and they frequently have live music. Definitely a 
hidden gem in a small town.” 
Review by TripAdvisor traveler  Soups66, Rochester. March 2017.  
visitfingerlakes.com/listings/water-side-wine-
bar/359/

VISITORS’ CHOICES

3



THE INSIDERS’ HIDDEN SURPRISES
The Finger Lakes Visitor Services team put together this small list 
of surprises. They may not have made it to TripAdvisor status yet 
because they are either too small or too rural. 

TWO STORY OUTHOUSE
HOWE HOUSE, PHELPS
If you have never before seen a two-story outhouse, then a visit 
to the Howe House in Phelps is a must. The historic building 
also has permanent and rotating exhibits featuring household 
and farm equipment. 
phelpsny.com/historical-society/   

COBBLE TOGETHER AN UNFORGETABLE HOME TOUR 
COBBLESTONE HOUSES, VARIOUS TOWNS
The Ontario County towns of Geneva, Phelps, Gorham, Clifton 
Springs and Seneca are dotted with historic cobblestone buildings 
built before the Civil War using rocks from the shores of Lake Ontario 
or nearby fields. Some notable cobblestones include Canandaigua’s 
1837 Cobblestone Cottage B&B, once a stop on the Underground 
Railroad, and The Cobblestone Restaurant in Geneva.

SPOONING – THE FLX WAY
THE SUTTON COMPANY, NAPLES
If you’re looking for spoons in Naples, it’s not just for soup, 
it’s fishing lures. Even if you don’t fish, these handcrafted 
lures are works of art. This store is a throwback in time and 
worth the visit. 

MEANDER CLIFTON SPRINGS
It’s small town America with lots of around the corner 
surprises: Victorian homes, the Labyrinth, the Sulphur Springs, 
the Tiffany Mosaic. Stop at the Chamber (check out the 
community mural) or the Village Hall (check out that clock by 
the way) and get the tips on how to see it all. 
Cliftonspringschamber.com

HERITAGE FOR YOUR HEALTH
IROQUOIS WHITE CORN PROJECT, GANONDAGAN
White corn is central to healthy lives and healthy 
communities of the Haudenosaunee. This project is 
bringing back the white corn as much more than just a food 
commodity. Learn about the three sisters, get the recipes, get 
in on the rebirth. 
iroquoiswhitecorn.org

BE WOWED BY WEGMANS
WEGMANS, CANANDAIGUA
When longtime Finger Lakes residents host out-of-town guests, they 
often take them to Wegmans. The award-winning supermarket, 
with its vast selection of mouth-watering prepared foods, picture-
perfect fresh produce and in-house Burger Bar often gives visitors a 
serious case of supermarket envy. 
wegmans.com 

SAVE YOUR APPETITE FOR PIE OF THE VINE
GRAPE PIE SHOPPING, NAPLES
South of Canandaigua Lake, the village of Naples is famous for its 
grape pies, made with local Concords. In fact, grape pie baking has 
become a thriving cottage industry here with several notable players 
and it’s not unusual to find a roadside stand with a coffee can where 
you leave cash and take your dessert.  
monicaspies.com  

TAKE YOUR PICK
WICKHAM’S PICK’N PATCH, STANLEY
The place to go for pumpkins, gourds, decorative corn and all 
things fall fun. Featuring attractions for the whole family, barnyard 
bouncer, train rides, animals, pumpkin house, an intricate corn 
maze, and more!
picknpatch.com

HAVE A SEAT
CANADICE LAKE WALKING PATH, CANADICE
Benches with lake views can be found around the county, but 
pack some snacks and a book and hike the Canadice Lake Trail on 
Canadice Lake to find a gem of a bench at the southern end. The 
untouched shores and forever wild forest create a serene space to 
reflect, or look for bald eagles.
gofingerlakes.org 

ARCADE, BOWLING & BUMPER CARS?!
ROSELAND BOWL FAMILY FUN CENTER, CANANDAIGUA
A long time go-to for family fun with bowling, laser tag, bumper 
cars, and arcade games. Adults can unwind in the 13th Frame 
Lounge while kids will love activities in Roseland’s FunZone. 
This wholesome, hometown fun center is a staple of family 
entertainment on vacations. 
roselandbowl.com

4



IT’S VIEWTIFUL

Top Views! 	

If we hear one consistent refrain about our area it’s that it is 
beautiful. We couldn’t just pick one because each view is uniquely 
interesting in various seasons. But the tip is that to make the most 
of your experiences here, have your “camera” ready.
visitfingerlakes.com/top-ten-photo-opportunities
 

Here are just five great views. Visit the website above for more ideas! 
If you get some great photos we’d love to see them. Tag us with 
#FLXperience and @visitfingerlakes

A County Road 12 Overlook, Town of South Bristol. 
         Voted the best view by residents. Sweeping views of Canandaigua 
         Lake looking north and High Tor wetlands towards Naples to the south. 

B Jump-off at Ontario County Park, Town of South Bristol. 
        The highest point in Ontario County is awesome on a foggy day or a 
        clear autumn day with a carpet of colors on the hills. 

C Harriet Hollister Spencer Park Overlook, Town of Canadice. 
        See Honeoye Lake in the mid-view; Rochester in the long view, and
        lots of wildlife and nature activity in the close-up view! A winter favorite. 

D The Piers – of Canandaigua and Geneva. 
         City Pier in Canandaigua with its boathouses, lake activities and view 
         of Squaw Island; Geneva’s Long Pier provides great walking spaces
         out and views back to the city and down the lake. 

E Cumming Nature Center, Town of South Bristol. 
        Tall pines in the summer are cooling, and in the winter are breathtaking.
        Look up at the sun peeking through! (Fee)
  

A

B
C

D D

E

Reservoir Creek Golf Course, Naples 

Locations are general. While every effort is made to provide accurate and up to date information, 
specific details are subject to change. Travelers are advised to confirm the specifics of each listing 
when making travel plans.

5



The Unofficial List of the Best FLX Style Foodie Experiences

I Eat great grape pie! monicaspies.com 

wGrab a drink, some eats, and the sun lakeside 
        at The Sand Bar. theinnonthelake.com

e Dine in Germany without a passport, enjoy
        schnitzlefest and oom pah music in outdoor 
        seating. restaurant-rheinblick.com

r Demos, hands-on kitchen, tastings, pairings.
       So much to do! NYWCC.com 

t Sample tasty offerings from area restaurants 
        and shops on a guided food tour through 
        Canandaigua. FLFoodTours.com 

BEST FOODIE EXPERIENCES

  

y U-pick, you pay, you eat grapes, raspberries, 
       and peas! jeromesupick.com 

u Enjoy the mouthwatering creaminess of 
       homemade ice cream. See page 12.

i Build the perfect s’mores over a campfire. 
       cheerfulvalleycampground.com

o Buy a bag of heirloom Iroquois White Corn.   
        iroquoiswhitecorn.com

a Guided pairings of olive oil and vinegar. Tasty
       surprises. folivers.com 

Grape Pie, Naples

6



EAT, DRINK THE EMPIRE STATE
NEW YORK WINE & CULINARY CENTER, CANANDAIGUA
Sample New York’s agricultural bounty all in one place. Enjoy 
lunch, dinner or Sunday brunch in the casual dining atmosphere 
at the Upstairs Bistro. Savor a flight of New York wine, beer or 
spirits in the Tasting Room. Watch a cooking demonstration in the 
Educational Theater. Create your own culinary masterpiece in the 
Hands-On Kitchen. 
nywcc.com  (585) 394-7070

#FLX FOODIES

#FLX Foodies
The world is your oyster, and you want to taste it all. Your appetite for life 
steers you to award-winning wineries and breweries, community farmers 
markets, ripe orchards and roadside stands where you can take home 
some of nature’s bounty, and dine at lively farm-to-table restaurants.

7



TASTEMAKERS

George Adams, Owner. 
GAEL Brewing Company
4180 State Route 14, Geneva

(315) 220-0190     gaelbrewing.com

A computer engineer for 25 years, and homebrewer for 10, 
George turned his passion for brewing good beer for friends 
and family into the creation of his Irish-American brewery. 
Expect George to answer your questions over a pint, he’ll most 
likely be the one pouring it! He knows not everyone will like 
everything, but if you like one or two, he’s done his job. 
Fun Fact – Inside GAEL hangs a painting of a Steelers fan that 
reads “no pickles,” an inside joke with a friend from Pittsburgh. 
When you visit, make sure to ask George about it!

John Brahm, President and Winemaster.
Arbor Hill Grapery & Winery

6461 State Route 64, Naples
(585) 374-2870     Thegrapery.com

John’s been in this business for a long time, and what got him 
started was his viticultural background and love of experiential 
winemaking. When John makes a wine, he wants it to have 
history. He wants the wine’s aroma, flavor and aftertaste to be 
an experience. Visiting the Grapery you can expect wines of the 
past, present and future. Some of their wines date back to the 
1880’s! John’s favorites are the old-world Vergennes, and the 
new-world American varietals Noiret and Traminette. 
Fun Fact – John is fascinated by antique American cars, and 
can often be seen with his lovely wife Katie in his favorite – a 
purple 1931 Ford Speedster.

Kathleen Loverde, Owner. 
1837 Cobblestone Cottage

3402 West Lake Road, Canandaigua
(585) 721-6765      1837cobblestonecottage.com

Growing up, summers in the Finger Lakes fostered a deep love 
for, and desire to live in, the area. Dreams became a reality after 
purchasing the historic bed and breakfast. Expect dessert with 
breakfast, because according to Kathleen, it’s the most important 
part of any meal! Her favorite is the classic blueberry muffin.
Fun Fact – Kathleen’s kids were shocked that she would 
open a B&B, since she fed them a cereal buffet when she was 
responsible for dinner.
 

Meet  the Tastemakers!

Jake Joseph, Owner.
Joseph’s Wayside Market
201 South Main Street, Naples

(585) 374-2380 josephswaysidemarket.com
A family owned business since Jake Joseph’s parents opened the 
doors in 1955. Jake started working there in seventh grade, and 
after graduating college and briefly teaching in Naples decided 
the Market was his life’s calling. When visiting, expect a very 
friendly and genuine atmosphere in a rustic setting. Jake has a 
new favorite product for every season, but their cheddar cheese 
sets everything else apart – they don’t carry a cheddar aged for 
fewer than three years.
Fun Fact – Jake’s family is very close, and he gets the most 
enjoyment from spending time with them.

8



#FLX FOODIES

Pierre Heroux, COO/CFO.
Simply Crepes Café 

101 South Main Street, Canandaigua
(585) 394-9090     simplycrepes.com

Pierre has been making crepes since he was 12; but it was 
his wife, Karen who developed their family restaurant concept. 
Expect the feel of a French country cottage, with family photos on 
the walls. The scratch-made specialties featuring locally sourced, 
fresh ingredients nourish your stomach and soul. Pierre has a 
rabid sweet tooth making it impossible to choose a favorite menu 
item, but he loves their hand-crafted bacon jam.
Fun Fact – Pierre’s family emigrated to Canada from France 
in the mid 1600’s and learned to produce maple syrup from the 
Native Americans!

Stephanie Mira de Orduna, Co-Owner.
Microclimate [a wine bar]

38 Linden Street, Geneva
(315) 787-0077     facebook.com/MicroclimateWineBar

Born and raised in France, she got into wine while living in New 
Zealand. Stephanie has a great palette, picking up on aromas 
and nuances in wine. You can expect her to be the one pouring 
your flight with a smile, creating a fun way to educate us on 
new wine during the experience. Her favorites are traditional 
sparkling wines, and she thinks Finger Lakes sparkling wines 
are mind-blowing.
Fun Fact – Stephanie wanted to be a judge and studied 
criminal law.

Justin Lincoln, Owner.
Talk of the Town Café

12 West Main Street, Clifton Springs
(315) 462-2234     talkofthetowncafe.net

As a boy Justin sold candy at concession stands for the 
local YMCA which earned him the name of “Candyman.” As 
Candyman grew up his passion for feeding people grew with 
him, and he held jobs at a variety of restaurants, before opening 
his own.  At Talk of the Town Justin says it’s like an episode of 
Cheers or a live comedy act, so expect friendly banter between 
customers and employees! There’s a diverse menu but Justin’s 
favorite is the chicken quesadilla.
Fun Fact – Justin has decorated his arm with his very interesting 
family tree, so ask about it.

Bobbi & Garry Wohlschlegel, Co-owners. 
Wohlschlegel’s Naples Maple Farm

8064 Coates Road, Naples
(585) 775-7770     naplesmaple.com

Bobbi and Garry started making syrup as a hobby and expanded 
it into a retirement gig! You can expect an immersive experience 
to tour it, taste it, and take it home. Take a personal Sugarhouse 
tour and taste all the syrup flavors. Be sure to try Garry’s favorite 
– the maple cream, or Bobbi’s – the golden maple syrup.
Fun Fact – With over 20 miles of maple tubing, squirrels are 
their worst enemy! The squirrels bite holes that cause vacuum 
leaks in the tubing, so the Wohlschlegel’s are always on 
the lookout! Squirrels beware! 

Meet  the Tastemakers!

9



DINING

Lakeviews
Pier House, Geneva.
genevaramada.com/dining (315) 789-5677

The Honeoye Boat House Grille, Honeoye. 
thehoneoyeboathousegrille.com (585) 229-1130

Upstairs Bistro, Canandaigua.
nywcc.com/upstairs-bistro (585) 394-7070

Twisted Rail Brewing Company, Canandaigua. 
twistedrailbrewing.com (585) 396-0683

Canandaigua Lady, Canandaigua.
cdgaboatcruises.com (585) 396-7350

The Sawmill Restaurant, Naples.
facebook.com/TheSawmillCanandaiguaLake (585) 374-6960

The Inn on the Lake, Canandaigua.
theinnonthelake.com (585) 394-7800

Lancellotti’s Dining at Geneva On The Lake, Geneva.
genevaonthelake.com (315) 789-7190

Edgar’s Steakhouse at Belhurst Castle, Geneva.
Stonecutter’s Lounge at Belhurst Castle, Geneva.
belhurst.com/dining (315) 781-0201

Tavern at the Point, Canandaigua.
bristolharbour.com/dining (585) 396-2200

FLX Table, Geneva. 
flxtable.com (315) 730-3083 

Red Dove Tavern, Geneva.
reddovetavern.com (315) 781-2020

Kindred Fare, Geneva.
kindredfare.com (315) 787-0400

Roots Café, Naples.
naplesvalleyny.com/roots-café (585) 374-9800

Simply Crepes,  Canandaigua.
simplycrepes.com (585) 394-9090

Upstairs Bistro, Canandaigua.
nywcc.com/upstairs-bistro (585) 394-7070

Mill Creek Café, Honeoye.
millcreekcafe.com (585) 229-2620

Farm To Table Specialty & Wood Fired Pizzas
Halsey’s Firehouse Bistro, Geneva.
halseysgeneva.com (315) 789-4070  

Lucca Wood-Fired Bistro, Victor.
luccawfpizza.com (585) 924-9009

Neapolitan Brick Oven Pizzeria, Naples.
Naplesneapolitan.com (585) 374-9400  

Six50 Black Oven Cooking, Victor.
six-50.com (585) 398-8277  

Uncle Joe’s Pizzeria, Geneva.
unclejoesgeneva.com (315) 789-1199  

For Breakfast
Woody’s Café, Canandaigua.
Local, seasonal, and soulful cast iron skillet cooking.
facebook.com/Cafewoodyscafe (585) 412-6432

Canandaigua Lady, Canandaigua

Local Notables
Bee Hive Brew Pub, Canandaigua.
beehivebrewpub.com (585) 919-2471  

Eric's Office, Canandaigua.
ericsofficerestaurant.com (585) 394-8787

The Green Front, Canandaigua.
thegreenfrontrestaurant.com (585) 394-7015  

Nolan's On Canandaigua Lake, Canandaigua.
nolansonthelake.com (585) 905-0201

Opus, Geneva.
(315) 759-5388
  

See more 
online for the 

ever-changing 
restaurant scene!

VisitFingerLakes.com/
wineries-and-restaurants

10



#FLX FOODIES

UniqueInternational
The Insiders are asked for dining recommendations all the time. Sometimes the 
request is for something unique on the menu, a surprise in service or a special 
setting or historical perspective. Here, in a few words, we’re passing along a quick 
list about these local and visitor dining favorites.

Big Bass Brasserie, Bloomfield. 
Just a few tables, small town charm, changing menu. Reservations. 
bigbassbrasserie.com (585) 657-8059

Brew and Brats, Naples. 
Casual, get the sampler, music nights, open to the outdoors.
brewandbrats.com (585) 531-4113

Cheshire Union and Company Store, Canandaigua. 
Find the locals here. Coffee and cottager stop. #FLX deli style stuffed with goodness.
cugifts.com  (585) 394-3043

Cobblestone Restaurant, Geneva. 
1825 cobblestone farm house. Wood-fired cooking. Fireplaces. Porch seating.
cobblestonegeneva.com (315) 789-8498

Depot 25 Restaurant, Shortsville.
Casual dining in a restored, authentic 1800’s NYC Railroad Depot.
depot25restaurant.com (585) 289-3600
 
Holloway House, Bloomfield. 
1808 wayside tavern. Eat in a colonial setting. Family style turkey dinner. 
Homemade breads and desserts.
thehollowayhouse.com (585) 657-7120

Lafayette Motel & Restaurant, Canandaigua.
Home-cooking. Updated diner classics with interesting takes on regional favorites.
lafayettecanandaigua.com  (585) 394-5383

Little Italy at the Naples Hotel, Naples. 
Feel like you’re eating at Grandma’s on Sunday. Historic and charming. 
Seating on the porch. Watch for spirits in the haunted hotel!
napleshotelny.com (585) 374-6641

Ports Café, Geneva. 
Eat and overlook Seneca Lake. Outdoor seating. Meats and fish cut in house daily. 
Local farm fresh food. Great wine list.
portscafe.com (315) 789-2020

Roots Café, Naples. 
Sit on the porch – vineyard side, open the table drawers and write a note, 
farm to table and organic experience. P.S. order the fries! 
naplesvalleyny.com/roots-café (585) 374-9800

Side room at Buffalo Bills, Shortsville. 
Warm and inviting. Where the locals go! Homemade bread. Try the prime rib.
buffalobill.biz (585) 289-4104

Warfield’s Restaurant Lounge & Bakery, Clifton Springs. 
Seasonal menus. Outdoor dining in an English garden. Take home fresh baked bread.
warfields.com (315) 462-7184

Wegmans Market Café, Canandaigua. 
What? A restaurant in a grocery store? Burgers, adult shakes, farm to table quality. 
wegmans.com (585) 394-4820

Bistro 11, Italian, Victor.
bistro11.net  (585) 924-3660

Casa De Pasta, Italian, Canandaigua.
casa-de-pasta.com (585) 394-3710

Char Burrito Bar, Mexican, Geneva.
(315) 759-5969

Consentino’s Ristorante, Italian, Geneva.
cosentinosristorante.com (315) 789-1638

El Basha, Mediterranean, Victor.
eatatelbasha.com (585) 924-2211

El Morro, Hispanic, Geneva. 
(315) 759-5295

Flavors Indian Restaurant, Canandaigua.
flavorsindianrestaurant.com (585) 412-6342

Il Posto, Italian, Canandaigua.
ilpostobistroandwinebar.com (585) 905-0535

India House, Victor.
indiahouse.com (585) 742-2030

Otto Tomotto’s, Italian, Farmington.
ottotomottos.com (585) 742-2070

Prosecco Italian Restaurant & Jazz Bar, Farmington.
proseccoitalianrestaurant.com  (585) 924-8000

Rheinblick German Restaurant, Canandaigua.
restaurant-rheinblick.com  (585) 905-0950  

Rio Tomatlan, Mexican, Canandaigua.
riotomatlan.com (585) 934-9380

Torrey Park Grille, Italian, Geneva. 
Torreypark.com (315) 789-1629

Sakura, Japanese, Canandaigua.
sakuracanandaigua.com (585) 393-1888

Wing Tai Oriental Restaurant, Geneva.
(315) 789-8892

.

USA Today 
names FLX Table as 
the country's best 
new restaurant! 

FLX Table, Geneva. Twelve seats. Casual dinner party style. 
New menu every night. Reservations required. 

11



#FLX FOODIES 
Sweet Treats & Frozen Eats
A's Sweets & Treats, Canandaigua (Cheshire)
Old fashioned ice cream and penny candy shop. Full menu... limited 
seating, but a whole lot of fun! 

Abbott's Frozen Custard, Canandaigua
A Rochester area original. Now a second location at Pinnacle North!

Arbor Hill Grapery, South Bristol, Naples
Everything grape and more. 

Cheshire Farms Creamery, Canandaigua
A new approach to home-churned ice cream 
and baked goods.

Finger Lakes Gifts and Lounge, Geneva
Coffee is elevated to dessert status. Think wine 
slushies and javascotti shakes.

Geneva Gelato, Geneva
Artisan gelato and sorbet scratch-crafted. 

Lynnie Lou's Homemade Ice Cream and Custard, Naples
Homemade yumminess! Drive through. Car cruise night every 
Wednesday in summer. Borrow a bike here.

Long Pier Ice Cream & Rentals, Geneva
Ice cream with a spectacular view of Seneca Lake.

Papa Jack's Ice Cream, Victor
Great selection, a sports team favorite.	

Old Mill Hot Dog Stand, Phelps
Perry’s brand ice cream and Upstate custard.

Scoops Ice Cream, Canandaigua
Overlooking Canandaigua Lake and on Rt. 332. 

Shark's Ice Cream, Bloomfield 
Homemade ice cream in a variety of classic flavors. 

Sweet Expressions, Canandaigua
Freshly made chocolates, candies, gourmet foods, gift baskets.

Fresh From The Farm & 
Pick Your Own
Farm fresh isn’t just a buzzword in the Finger Lakes, here you 
can find a variety of local produce available farm fresh, pick-
your-own style.  

Roadside Stands. Many Finger Lakes roadside stands still 
work on the honor system so have your small bills and change 
ready. Stop along the highway and select your veggie, flower, fruit 
or honey delight. 
  

U-Pick. Apple picking is a favorite activity in New York State. In 
the Finger Lakes, not only can you pick apples, and strawberries, and 
blueberries, but you can pick your own grapes too! Look for family owned 
farms like Jerome’s U-pick in Naples and The Apple Farm in Victor. In 
the fall, don’t miss the pumpkins at Wickham's Pick'n Patch on Route 
5 and 20 in Stanley. 

Farmers Markets. The schedule rotates community to community, 
and for those of you staying at a local cottage and wanting to make your 
own, fresh from the farm dishes visit this website for an up-to-date list: 
cceontario.org

Markets. Open every day, all season long! You can count on these 
folks to give you lots of options.

Cornerstone Market, Honeoye
Experience all the flavors of the Finger Lakes right on Main Street. 
thecornerstonemarket.com	

Joseph's Wayside Market, Naples
Family-owned farm market since 1955: Open-air market featuring spring 
flowers from the greenhouses, fresh local produce, baked goods and jams, 
jellies, and specialty gourmet items. josephswaysidemarket.com	

Red Jacket Orchards, Geneva
From strawberries and cherries to apricots, plums and apples, Red Jacket 
has the freshest fruits of the seasons, grown in the family's 3rd generation 
orchards. redjacketorchards.com

Wegmans, Canandaigua and Geneva
Our nationally known and locally grown supermarket chain specializes in 
fresh from the farm fruits and vegetables. Many organic choices too. 
wegmans.com

Tip: 
 When in the 

Finger Lakes … Ask for 
grape ice cream, 

apple anything, or 
a wine slushie.

visitfingerlakes.com
/sweet-treats

12



SIP YOUR WAY AROUND SENECA 
SENECA LAKE WINE TRAIL 
With nearly three dozen wineries, you’re going to have plenty 
of opportunities to find a wine (or six) that suits your taste. The 
region’s specialty is European vinifera varieties such as Riesling, 
Gewurtztraminer and Cabernet Franc. But native and hybrid 
varieties are just as popular. This wine trail has many delicious 
restaurants that pair beautifully with the experience.  
senecalakewine.com  (877) 536-2717

UNCORK YOUR INNER WINE CONNOISSEUR
CANANDAIGUA LAKE WINE TRAIL
The trail is comprised of a diverse group of large and small 
wineries, breweries and wine tasting centers as well as 
restaurants and unique shops. Measuring 41 miles from Fairport 
through Canandaigua to Naples, the wine trail is just right for a 
one-day venture. 
canandaiguawinetrail.com  (585) 394-3915

WINE TRAILS, BEER TRAILS & CRAFT BEVERAGE TRAILS
Cheers to the Finger Lakes!

Finger Lakes Wine Center at Sonnenberg Gardens, Canandaigua 
Over 40 wineries are represented here. Sonnenberg.org

New York Wine & Culinary Center, Canandaigua 
So many choices on a rotating schedule. Nywcc.com

Microclimate (A Wine Bar), Linden St., Geneva 
Takes on “the world” in the tasting flights.
facebook.com/MicroclimateWineBar

The Tipping Glass Speakeasy at the Naples Hotel
Underground tastings like the prohibition days. Napleshotelny.com

Crush Beer & Wine Tours
Private tours for groups of any size or join their signature daily tours. 
Service to all the major FLX wine trails as well as beer and combo tours. 
crushbeerwinetours.com (855) 862-7874 

Finger Lakes Winery Tours
Town cars, limos, or party busses for larger groups. You can even 
visit wineries by the wine trolley.
fingerlakeswinerytours.com (315) 828-6289

Grapevine Country Tours
Great for groups of two to ten, a personal approach to wine touring. 
With knowledgeable drivers who’ll guide you to great Finger Lakes wines.  
grapevinecountrytours.com (800) 536-8123	

Quality Wine & Brew Tours
For small and large groups. Tour wineries and breweries throughout 
the Finger Lakes. Tour with experiences to fit your interests. 
qualitywinetours.com (877) 424-7004 

Winewagen Tours  
For a retro experience, tour wineries in a vintage 1971 Volkswagen Bus! 
A great option if you’re looking to ride in style. 
winewagentours.com (315) 370-7508 

Transportation Companies

#FLX FOODIES 

New York Wine & Culinary Center, Canandaigua

Tasting Collections

13



Wineries

Canandaigua Lake Wine Trail (see map route)

Belhurst Castle Winery, Geneva
belhurst.com/winery  (315) 781-0201

Casa Larga Vineyards & Winery, Fairport
casalarga.com (585) 223-4210

JD Wine Cellars, Macedon
JDWineCellars.com  (315) 986-4202

Ravines Wine Cellars, Geneva
Ravineswine.com  (315) 781-7007

White Springs Winery and Glass Factory Bay 
Brew House, Geneva
Whitespringswinery.com (315) 781-9463 

Distilleries

Apple Country Spirits, Williamson
applecountryspirits.com (315) 589-8733

Black Button Distilling, Rochester
blackbuttondistilling.com (585) 730-4512

ROC/FLX CRAFT BEVERAGE TRAIL
Breweries (cont.)

The Lost Borough Brewing Co., Rochester
lostboroughbrewing.com (585) 471-8122

Twisted Rail Brewing Company, Canandaigua
twistedrailbrewing.com (585) 396-0683

The VB Brewery, Victor
thevbbrewery.com (585) 902-8166

Young Lion Brewing Company, Canandaigua
Younglionbrewing.com (585) 203-4337

Cideries

Blue Toad Hard Cider Tasting Room & Pub, Victor
Bluetoadhardcider.com (585) 424-5508 

Hazlitt’s Cider Tree, Naples
Hazlittcidertree.com (585) 531-9000

Embark Craft Ciderworks, Williamson
embarkcraftciderworks.com (315) 589-8122

Old Stumpblowers, Lakeville
osbciderworks.com  (585) 346-7027

Breweries

Brew & Brats at Arbor Hill, Naples
brewandbrats.com (585) 531-4113

GAEL Brewing Company, Geneva
gaelbrewing.com (315) 220-0190

KnuckleHead Craft Brewing, Webster
knuckleheadcraftbrewing.com (585) 347-6236

Lake Drum Brewing, Geneva
Lakedrumbrewing.com (315) 789-1200

Naked Dove, Canandaigua 
nakeddovebrewing.com (585) 396-2537

Nedloh Brewing Co., Bloomfield
nedlohbrewing.com (585) 360-7272

Noble Shephard Craft Brewing, Honeoye (Bristol) 
nobleshepherdbrewery.com (585) 229-7661

Peacemaker Brewing Company, Canandaigua
peacemakerbrewing.com (585) 396-3561

ReInvention Brewing Company, Manchester 
reinventionbrewing.com  (585) 289-7309

Swiftwater Brewing Co., Rochester
swiftwaterbrewing.com (585) 530-3471

q

w

e

r

t

y

u

i

o

a

s

d

f

g

3) 

3!

3@ 

 3#

5)
 5!

5@

5#

5$

5%

7)

7!

q

w

e

rty

u

o

as

d

f

g

3) 

3!

3@

3#

5)

5)

i

Canandaigua Wine Trail

5!

5@

 5#

  5$ 
5%

7)
7!

Locations are general. While every effort is made to provide accurate and up to date information, 
specific details are subject to change. Travelers are advised to confirm the specifics of each listing 
when making travel plans.14



Naked Dove Brewing Company, Canandaigua
No naked doves are allowed in the brewery.
nakeddovebrewing.com 

Nedloh Brewing Co., Bloomfield
You can see the hopyard from the tasting room bar. 
nedlohbrewing.com

Noble Shepherd Craft Brewery, Bloomfield 
The brewery’s name pays homage to Dog Fish Head Brewing Co.’s Noble Rot.
nobleshepherdbrewery.com

Peacemaker Brewing Company, Canandaigua
Old railroad station setting for the peacemaker in you.
Peacemakerbrewing.com

Ravines Wine Cellars, Geneva
The onsite café, Ravinous Kitchen, serves a mean pork belly sandwich. 
ravineswine.com

Raymor Estate Cellars, Bloomfield 
Tasting room is open by appointment.   
raymorcellars.myshopify.com

ReInvention Brewing Company, Manchester 
Bio-medical engineer by day, Brewer by night. Art and science meet. 
reinventionbrewing.com

Stumblin’ Monkey, Victor
Micro-brewery co-owned and operated by childhood friends.
stumblinmonkeybeer.com

The VB Brewery, Victor
Classes & events are a specialty.
thevbbrewery.com

Three Huskies Brewing, Canandaigua 
This brewery hides inside Dobber’s Sports Bar & Grill.
dobberssportsbarandgrill.com

Twisted Rail Brewing Company, Canandaigua
How about trying the Ale Aboard or a Spike Driver?
twistedrailbrewing.com

White Springs Winery, Geneva 
The late founder, Carl Fribolin started this winery when he was in his 80s.
whitespringswinery.com 

Wicked Water, Geneva
Geneva’s first Urban Farm Winery.
facebook.com/wickedwaterwine

Young Lion Brewing Company, Canandaigua
Brewed with "pride." Get it?
Younglionbrewing.com

Arbor Hill Winery, Naples
You can also buy salad dressing here. And a lot of other gourmet foods.
thegrapery.com

Blue Toad Hard Cider, Victor 
This tasting room and cider pub are inside a blue train car. Choo choo!
bluetoadhardcider.com

Belhurst Winery, Geneva 
Check out the creative wine labels.  
belhurst.com/winery

Branch by Bellangelo, Geneva
Enjoy overlooking Seneca Lake.
bellangelo.com 

Brew & Brats at Arbor Hill, Naples 
The root beer here is great too.
brewandbrats.com

Billsboro Winery, Geneva 
Tasting room doubles as an art gallery, with new artwork coming 
in frequently.
billsborowinery.com

Casa Larga Vineyards & Winery, Fairport 
Casa Larga’s New York Ice Wine & Culinary Festival includes an ice bar. 
casalarga.com

Crafty Ales & Lagers, Phelps
Crafty Ales considers itself a “nano-brewery.”
drinkcraftyales.com

GAEL Brewing Company, Geneva 
GAEL’s Ci-Beer is brewed to taste like hard cider but has no apples.
gaelbrewing.com

Glass Factory Brew House, Geneva 
This brewery is located inside White Springs Winery.
whitespringswinery.com 

Hazlitt’s Red Cat Cellars, Naples
Yes, the red cat on the Red Cat wine label is sitting in a hot tub. 
Hazlitt’s Cider Tree Hard Cider is made here. 
hazlitt1852.com

Heron Hill Tasting Room on Canandaigua Lake, Canandaigua
The tasting room is located inside a barn that is more than 100 years old.
heronhill.com

Inspire Moore Winery, Naples
A portrait of John Lennon and smell of incense dominate the tasting room. 
inspiremoorewinery.com

Kashong Creek Craft Cider, Geneva
Delicious custom house cocktails.
KashongCreek.com 

Lacey Magruder Winery & Brew Barn, Geneva
The tasting room is housed in a 180-year-old barn. 
laceymagrudervineyardandwinery.com

Lake Street Station Winery, Geneva
Over the years, the building has served as a Texaco station, an auto glass 
repair shop and a Greyhound Bus station. 
lakestreetwine.com

Lake Drum Brewing, Geneva 
LPs play on a turntable parked behind the bar. 
lakedrumbrewing.com

WINERIES, BREWERIES & CIDERIES

CanandaiguaLakeWineTrail.com

Canandaigua Lake Wine Trail Member

15



BEST OUTDOOR EXPERIENCES

The Unofficial List of the Best FLX Style Outdoor Experiences
I Kayaking the south end of Canandaigua Lake,	
        the West River, a shallow water, marshy area  	
        offers beautiful views of nature and wildlife; or in 
        the protected waters of the Lagoon Park off
        Canandaigua Lake.Visitfingerlakes.com/kayaking

wWalk, hike, find yourself. Six miles of trails, old 
        growth forest, meadows, pond, and gully. 
        Don’t miss the cabin atop the gully. 
        Wesley Hill Nature Preserve, Naples.

e Zip through the tree tops and soar over creeks on 
       Bristol Mountain’s Zipline Canopy Tour. 
       Bristolmountain.com

r Have some high-flying fun as you tackle the 
       Aerial Adventure obstacle course at Bristol 
       Mountain. Bristolmountain.com  

t Bike around Honeoye Lake. Just nineteen miles of a 
       relatively flat ride for the Finger Lakes. 
       VisitFingerLakes.com/biking

y Explore Cumming Nature Center in your way.  On cross 
       country skis, along a walking trail, or at a special event. 

u Sign up for a Pack, Paddle and Ski outdoor adventure like 
       ice climbing or a moonlight kayaking tour on Canandaigua 
       Lake with L.L. Bean Adventures. 

i Birdwatching … Bluebirds (NY’s State Bird) at MaryFrances 
       Bluebird Haven in Victor to Bald Eagles (our Nation’s bird) at 
       the south end of Canandaigua Lake. You never know what 
       feathered treasures you may spot in the FLX.  
uGet your feet wet on a creek hike through Grimes Glen and see
        five cascades, including a 60-foot waterfall and splash pool. 
        VisitFingerLakes.com/GrimesGlen

Grimes Glen, Naples

16



#FLX OUTDOOR ADVENTURISTS

WINTERIZE THE FINGER LAKES WAY  
BRISTOL MOUNTAIN WINTER RESORT, CANANDAIGUA
Bristol Mountain lays claim to the highest vertical rise (1,200 feet) 
between the Adirondacks and the Rocky Mountains. It also boasts 
some breathtaking views for skiers and snowboarders of all levels, 
both day and night. State-of-the-art snowmaking ensures great 
conditions throughout the season. Take lessons, enjoy a waffle on 
the slopes or relax with a hot meal.
bristolmountain.com (585) 374-6000

#FLX Outdoor Adventurists
Fresh air, open skies and a glorious array of lakes, forests, hills and 
back roads just won’t let you sit still. You need to experience the great 
outdoors on a bike, on a boat, hiking through the woods or zip lining 
down a mountain yelling “Cowabunga!”

17



Fun facts to impress your friends...

Places to Launch a Boat: 15 
    VisitFingerLakes.com/boat-launches

Swimming Beaches: 6 
	 VisitFingerLakes.com/beaches

Gallons of Finger Lakes Water Available in Ontario County: 4.7 trillion

	 VisitFingerLakes.com/lake-facts

    Seneca: 4.2 trillion

    Canandaigua: 429 billion

    Canadice: 11.5 billion

    Hemlock: 29 billion

    Honeoye: 9.5 billion

Miles of Hiking Trails: 119 miles
	 VisitFingerLakes.com/hiking 
 
Number of Parks: 33
	 VisitFingerLakes.com/parks  

Miles of Mountain Bike Trails: 90 miles
	 VisitFingerLakes.com/biking 

Cycling Around all 11 Finger Lakes: 434 miles

	 VisitFingerLakes.com/biking

      
Cycling Maps for Ontario County:  230 miles

	 VisitFingerLakes.com/biking 
	
Miles of Groomed Nordic Ski Trails: 60
	 VisitFingerLakes.com/winter 

Miles of Snowshoeing Trails: 44 miles
	 VisitFingerLakes.com/winter 

Acres of Skiable Terrain (Bristol Mountain): 138
	 VisitFingerLakes.com/BristolMountain

Total Feet (height) in Waterfalls: 101
	 VisitFingerLakes.com/waterfalls 

Holes of Golf courses: 144  Golf Courses: 8
	 VisitFingerLakes.com/golf

#FLX OUTDOOR ADVENTURISTS

18



Put your grit and determination to the test. The Finger 
Lakes loves friendly competition and friendly competitors, 
and offers some gorgeous backgrounds where you can test 
your mettle and meet fellow athletes of all stripes.

SPORTS

Cycling
Seneca 7 – Geneva.  April 30, 2017. 
Teams of 7 bike/run around Seneca Lake.
seneca7.com 

Western NY Bike Festival – Victor.  June 3, 2017.   
wnybikefest.com 
	
Tour De Thompson.  July 29, 2017.
ThompsonHealth.com/tdt
	
Highlander Cycle Tour – Bristol Hills and 
Canandaigua Lake.  September 16, 2017. 
highlandercycletour.com    

Running / Walking / Combo Events
Canandaigua Classic and Half Marathon  May 27, 2017.   
canandaiguaclassic.com

Sonnenberg Spring 5K & Stroll  April 29, 2017. 
sonnenberg.org  
                           

Triathlon Events
Musselman – Geneva. July 14 – 16, 2017. 
musselmantri.com   
	
Finger Lakes Triathlon by Hemophilia Society. September 9 – 10, 2017. 
fingerlakestriathlon.com
	  

Fishing
Naples Creek Rainbow Trout Derby. March 30, 2017.    

National Lake Trout Derby (Geneva, Seneca Lake). May 27 – 29, 2017.  
laketroutderby.org
	
Canandaigua Lake Trout Derby. June 10 – 11, 2017.   
bankwithlnb.com/event/36th-annual-canandaigua-lake-trout-derby

More Sports
Finger Lakes Gaming and Racetrack
Thoroughbred Horse Racing. April – November.
Farmington
(585) 924-3232 fingerlakesgaming.com/racing.aspx

Geneva Red Wings Baseball
McDonough Park, 180 Lyceum St, Geneva
GenevaRedWings.com
 
College Sports
Hobart and William Smith Colleges, Geneva
hwsathletics.com

Finger Lakes Community College, Canandaigua
flcc.edu

Pinnacle Athletic Campus, Victor
Indoor sports complex; including Northeast Archery Academy
Pinnacleathleticcomplex.com     

Harriet Hollister Spencer Park, Canadice

19



Hiking with Waterfalls

In the Woods 
Cumming Nature Center, Naples. 
Walk amongst the tall pines, along the ponds and through the woods. In the winter, 
cross country ski. Rmsc.org/Cumming-Nature-Center

Finger Lakes Trail. The Finger Lakes Trail’s Bristol Branch begins high in the Bristol 
Hills at Ontario County Park.  fltconference.org  

Harriet Hollister State Park and Recreation Area. With breathtaking views of 
Honeoye Lake and the Rochester skyline in the distance, this 1,550-acre state 
recreation area offers year-round activities for the outdoor explorer. Trails are open for 
hiking, mountain biking, snowshoeing, cross-country skiing and snowmobiling.

Onanda Park Upland Hiking Trails, Canandaigua. 1.2 mile loop of moderate difficulty. 

Victor Hiking Trails. Many sections along Victor Hiking Trails lead you into the 
deep woods. The Monkey Run Trail is a 2-mile loop and a great woodland ramble.  
victorhikingtrails.org/index.php

Wesley Hill Nature Preserve. In 1926, three artists, John C. Wenrich, James Havens, 
and Colburn Dugan, bought a 90-acre piece of land known today as Wesley Hill. They 
built a small cabin, which still stands today, high above Briggs Gully, one of the largest 
gorges in the Finger Lakes. fllt.org/preserves/wesley-hill-nature-preserve

Barnes Creek Gully, Onanda Park, Canandaigua. 
1.1-mile loop trail, moderate elevation. 3 waterfalls: 35 ft.; 8 ft. and 50 ft. high. Best time 
to visit is in the spring with the best water flow.

Grimes Glen County Park, Naples.
Five total cascades and falls with the big reward of a 60 foot waterfall with a splash pool 
at the base. VisitFingerLakes.com/GrimesGlen

Johnson Hill Trail (Willow Oak Trail), Hemlock-Canadice State Forest, Hemlock. 
1.5 mile trail on Johnson Hill Road takes you past the 50-foot-high County Line Falls. 

Tannery Creek Falls, Naples.
Lesser known than Grimes Glen - Tannery Creek has 5 accessible waterfalls.
gowaterfalling.com/waterfalls/tannerycreek.shtml

Walking and Hiking along the Water
Canadice Lake Walking Path is a 7.3 mile out and back trail, along the western 
shoreline. Connects to Rob’s Trail connecting the protected lakes of Hemlock and 
Canadice. Both known for birding, nature walks, moderate.  Access via Old 
Bald Hill Rd., Springwater.

Flint Creek Loop Trail, Ontario Pathways, Phelps. This section of the abandoned 
railbed runs along Flint Creek, with access to the Double Drop Falls. Leashed dogs 
are welcome! ontariopathways.org.

Kershaw Park, Canandaigua and the Canandaigua City Pier. A walking path from the 
New York Wine & Culinary Center to Twisted Rail and across to Lagoon Park.  

Manchester Gateway Trail, Manchester. Handicapped accessible, guided exercise 
options, and places to relax along the Canandaigua Outlet.

Naples Creek Trail, Rt. 21 Naples. Connects to Naples Community Park and the 
Finger Lakes Trail and heads up to High Tor wildlife area.  

Seneca Lake State Park and Geneva Lakefront Park. Start at the Geneva Visitors 
Center and stroll along the lakefront or through the underpass to Downtown Geneva. 

HIKES, WALKS & WATERFALLS

Grimes Glen, Naples

Kershaw Park, Canandaigua

Wesley Hill Nature Preserve, Naples

20



Parks & Playgrounds

Budd Park	
53 Water Street, Shortsville	 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ Children’s playground, baseball field, basketball, tennis courts, large 

pavilion. Near Manchester Gateway Trail

Blue Heron Park 
Fire Hall Rd, Canandaigua ✓ ✓ Hiking Trails, disc golf course and pavilions.

Dryer Road Park	  
7405 Dryer Road, Victor ✓ ✓ ✓ Soccer fields, playground, restrooms, water and mountain biking fun.

Geneva Lakefront Park
41 Lakefront Drive, Geneva ✓ Children Playground, located next to the Seneca Lake Long Pier, 

great photos and short walks!

Grimes Glen Park	
48 Vine Street, Naples ✓ ✓ The Glen is known for its waterfalls and oldest fossilized tree in NYS. 

Bring your water shoes!

Harriet Hollister Spencer State Park
6775 Canadice Hill Road, Springwater ✓ ✓ Hiking trails and biking trails overlooking Honeoye Lake. Popular for 

snowshoeing, x-country, dog sledding

Hemlock-Canadice State Forest
State Highway 15A, Canadice ✓ ✓ 14 miles of marked hiking trails and lake views. Located between 

Hemlock and Canadice Lake. 

John Brown Memorial Park	
1 Spring Street, Clifton Springs ✓ ✓ Playground for kids and a large pavilion for shade and gathering.

Kershaw Park & Lagoon Park	
155 Lakeshore Drive, Canandaigua ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ Walking paths, playground, picnic tables, pavilions, swimming 

beach, and a small craft launch.

Lehigh Crossing Park	
7350 Victor-Mendon Road, Victor ✓ Playground, picnic area and seasonal bathrooms

Mertensia Park	
1394 Mertensia Road, Farmington ✓ ✓ ✓ Playground, fields, courts for sports and a sledding area.	

Onanda Beach and Park	
4965 West Lake Road, Canandaigua ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ Swimming and picnic areas on Canandaigua Lake with cabins 

available to rent.

Ontario County Park at Gannett Hill 	
6475 Gannett Hill Park Drive, Naples ✓ ✓ ✓ One of the highest points in Ontario County. Take in the views at the 

"Jump off," and hike or bike the trails!

Richard P. Outhouse Memorial Park	
2550 Outhouse Road, Canandaigua ✓ ✓ ✓ Walking trail, playground and fitness centers for individuals with 

disabilities and the senior population.

Sandy Bottom Park	
West Lake Road, Honeoye ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ Open and covered pavilions, boardwalk, playground, shuffleboard 

and fishing.

Seneca Lake State Park & Sprayground 
1 Lakefront Drive, Geneva ✓ ✓ ✓ Spend the day fishing, biking, hiking and having fun in the sun at 

Seneca Lake State Park. 100 jets for the kids at the Sprayground.

Victor Municipal Park	
6680 Paparone Drive, Victor ✓ ✓ Playground, picnic shelter, outdoor fitness stations, stocked fishing 

pond and two miles of trails. 

NAME & ADDRESS PLAYGROUND

PAVILION AREA

HIKING TRAILS

WATER ACCESS

Cumming Nature Center, South Bristol and Naples.
A 900-acre environmental education center. Six miles of gentle, 
well-maintained, themed hiking trails through forest and wetlands in 
the Bristol Hills. Rmsc.org/cumming-nature-center.

Ganondagan State Historic Site Ethnobotanical Trails, Victor. 
Learn about the significance of plant life to the Seneca customs and 
history: The Trail of Peace, The Earth is Our Mother Trail, and The 
Granary Trail at Fort Hill. ganondagan.org

Hemlock Canadice Lakes State Forest
6684 acres featuring two beautiful lakes and 14 miles of hiking trails. 
cnyhiking.com/Hemlock-CanadiceStateForest.htm

Kashong Conservation Area, Geneva. 
84 acres held by the Finger Lakes Land Trust. 2.75 miles 
of trails, running through a network of fields and hardwood 
forests. A seasonal creek feeds a deep gully and natural springs 
run down to Seneca Lake. 

Nature Trail at Wizard of Clay Pottery, Honeoye. 
Right behind the pottery is the trail where leaves are gathered 
for the Bristoleaf branded pottery.

Rail trails in Ontario County. 
Ontario Pathways. Ontariopathways.org
Auburn Trail and the Lehigh Valley Trail. Victorhikingtrails.org	

and even more trails...

#FLX OUTDOOR ADVENTURISTS

Kershaw Park, Canandaigua

Wesley Hill Nature Preserve, Naples

21



Biking

Boat Rentals
Canandaigua Lake
German Bros., Canandaigua. GermanBrothers.com
Seager Marine, Canandaigua. SeagerMarine.com
Smith Boys, Canandaigua/Naples. SmithBoys.com
Sutter’s Marina, Canandaigua. SuttersMarina.com

Honeoye Lake
Trident Marina, Honeoye. TridentMarina.com	

Seneca Lake
Stivers Seneca Marine, Waterloo/Geneva. StiversSenecaMarine.com	
Roy’s Marina, Geneva. RoysMarina.net

BIKING, GOLF & BOAT RENTALS 

VisitFingerLakes.com/biking
Mountain Biking Feature: The trail system located at Dryer Road Park in Victor offers a 
variety of challenges for novice to experienced mountain cyclists. 10+ miles of single track 
as well as a skills area that has two pump tracks, several jump lines, and raised board 
walks and obstacles to provide multitudinous opportunities for fun! 

Road Biking: Get our Biking Kit, in an easy carry-along format, featuring trails 
across the Finger Lakes.

For warm and welcoming one-stop-shop for bikes and local routes, the neighborhood 
experts are RV & E Bike and Skate, Canandaigua and Geneva Bicycle Center, Geneva. 
recreationalvehiclesandequipment.com    genevabikes.com

Golf
With almost a dozen golf courses in Ontario County, including one designed by the 
famous Robert Trent Jones, the Finger Lakes is the perfect place to hit the links. 
Big Oak Golf Course, Geneva	
18-hole; 6130 yards; par 70.  bigoakgc.com	
Bristol Harbour Lodge & Golf Club, Canandaigua	
18-hole, championship Robert Trent Jones-designed golf course. 6,700 yards; par 72. 
Spectacular open views of Canandaigua Lake, woods and consistent beautiful scenery. 
bristolharbour.com	
CenterPointe Golf Club, Canandaigua
18-hole; 6,700 yards; par 71. centerpointegolfclub.com	
Parkview Fairways Golf Course, Bloomfield/Victor	
18-hole; 6,823 yards; par 72. The facility is 100% solar powered. parkviewgc.com
Ravenwood Golf Club, Victor	
18-hole, championship, Robin Nelson-designed. 6,654 yards; par 72. Site of the 2004 
US Open qualifier. Golf shop, golf range, grillroom, bar and banquet facilities.
ravenwoodgolf.com	
Reservoir Creek Golf Course, Naples
18-hole; 6300; par 71. Combination links-style course. rcgolf.com	
Victor Hills Golf Club, Victor	
3 challenging 18 hole golf courses (North, South, East) and a 9 hole executive course. 
victorhills.com	
The Pheasant Golf Links, Shortsville	
3 nine-hole golf courses with great accessibility. 	
thepheasant.co

Ravenwood Golf Club, Victor

Seager Marine, Canandaigua

22



The Unofficial List of the Best FLX Style On the Water Experiences

I Canadice Lake Outfitters. Water experiences 
        on the “little lakes.” Canadicelakeoutfitters.com

w Canandaigua Lady. Tours of Canandaigua Lake. 
        cdgaboatcruises.com

e Canandaigua Sailboarding. Rentals, classes, fun.
        cdgasailboard.com

r L.L. Bean Discovery School on Canandaigua 
       Lake. Learn to paddle and more, near Kershaw Park.  

BEST ON THE WATER EXPERIENCES

t Roseland Wake Park. First and only cable wake park
       in the northeast. roselandwakepark.com

y Roseland Waterpark. 56 acres of aquatic adventures. 
       roselandwaterpark.com

u Seneca Lake State Park, Sprayground. 
       Fun for the little ones. Geneva.

i Tennity’s Guide Service & Fishing Charters. 
        Fishing guides, charters, lessons.  Mudlines.com

 

Canandaigua Sailboarding at Kershaw Park, Canandaigua

23



I Read a book by the lake – any lake! In the 
        winter, move it inside beside a fireplace at one of
        our great bed and breakfasts! (accommodations
        starting on page 39)  

wWant to feel better? Then eat well! 
        There’s nothing like fresh from the field and forest. 
        Pick your own and let the mouthwatering
        goodness in.

e Visit the Purple Haze Center where retired 
        racehorses are waiting to be adopted into their 
        forever homes. fltap.org 

r Spend a night in a castle, (Belhurst Castle, that 
       is); Book a room or a Tipi on a farm (Mountain
       Horse Farm).  Include a spa treatment. 
       belhurst.com or mountainhorsefarm.com

t Relax, renew, reflect on water or land with 
        Finger Lakes Yogascapes. Gently breathe in 
        the lake air. fingerlakesyogascapes.com

y Enjoy the #FLX sunrises and sunsets across 
        the water or set against our iconic farmscapes.
        VisitFingerLakes.com then search sunsets

u Retreat to the Gell Center – a peaceful setting 
        for writers, artists and nature lovers looking for 
        creative solitude. Wab.org/history-2

i Take a mineral springs soak in Clifton Springs 
        and combine it with a massage or more. 
        thespringsofclifton.com

o Spas of course. Ask for "grape" treatment.
       VisitFingerLakes.com/spas

The Unofficial List of the Best FLX Style Wellness Experiences

BEST WELLNESS EXPERIENCES

Stand-up paddle boarding on Canandaigua Lake.

24



SOAK AND SAVOR THIS SPA TREATMENT
THE SPRINGS OF CLIFTON INTEGRATIVE MEDICINE, 
CLIFTON SPRINGS 
The Integrative Medicine Center & Spa at Clifton Springs 
offers a wide variety of relaxing treatments, from deep tissue 
massage and indoor mineral springs baths to aromatherapy 
and facials using wine-based botanical products. It’s all about 
making you feel your best, inside and out. 
thespringsofclifton.com  (315) 462-1350

STROLL THROUGH A TOWN THAT TIME FORGOT
DOWNTOWN CLIFTON SPRINGS, CLIFTON SPRINGS
Visit a haven of beautiful Victorian-era architecture where photo 
opportunities abound. A section of East Main Street is listed on 
the National Register of Historic Places. Enjoy specialty shops, 
restaurants, pristine parks and gardens and the only mineral 
spa in Western New York. Free admission to the Foster Cottage 
Museum makes it an affordable adventure. 
cliftonspringschamber.com  (315) 462-8200

#FLX Wellness Seekers
Your quest is for balance in mind, body and spirit. Your journey towards 
bliss might take you to a stand-up paddle board yoga session, a mother-
daughter retreat, a rejuvenating massage and facial, or a meaningful 
cup of tea. 

#FLX WELLNESS SEEKERS

25



Best Places to find Quiet and Fresh Air and more beautiful scenery

SPECIAL RELAXING PLACES

I Have a seat and ride to the top and back on the Sky Ride
        at Bristol Mountain, Canandaigua   BristolMt.com

wGently swing under the willow trees at Kershaw Park,    
       Canandaigua

e Pause on the bridge at Grimes Glen County Park, Naples
       VisitFingerLakes.com/GrimesGlen

r Sneak away with your pole to go fishing at High Tor  
       Wildlife Management Area in Woodville (Rt. 21, Naples). 
       VisitFingerLakes.com/fishing

t Book a retreat at the Gell Center in the Bristol Hills. Walk to  
       the tree house, made of recycled wood.  
       Wab.org/location/TheGellCenter

y Bring your binoculars and wait quietly to capture 
       a glimpse of NY’s Bluebird at the MaryFrances 
       Bluebird Haven, Victor VictorHikingTrails.org

u Relax beside the vines at Heron Hill’s Canandaigua 
       Tasting Room or Inspire Moore’s vineyards in Naples. 
       CanandaiguaLakeWineTrail.com

i Stroll along a path at Geneva On The Lake and find 
       the benches, the flowers, the views of this former 
       Caputian Monastery turned four diamond resort. 
       GenevaOnTheLake.com

o Soak in a warm mineral bath, get a massage, indulge 
       in a spa treatment. Ahhh! VisitFingerLakes.com/spas

1)Overnight at one of our Bed and Breakfasts and enjoy 
       the quiet reading nooks, back porches, and fireplaces. 
       VisitFingerLakes.com/BedandBreakfasts

s Reconnect with nature through Finger Lakes Forest
       Therapy. Find tranquility and peace in this guided 
       forest meditation retreat. FLforesttherapy.com

Vacations can be 

hectic – and we realize that 

many of our visitors come here just 

for the peace and quiet. And, while 

we can’t guarantee complete privacy, 

here’s our team's ideas of spots to 

escape and soak in the Finger Lakes 

feeling! Here, the only ability you 

need is to sit and relax. 

Gell Center, Bristol

26



u Relax beside the vines at Heron Hill’s Canandaigua 
       Tasting Room or Inspire Moore’s vineyards in Naples. 
       CanandaiguaLakeWineTrail.com

i Stroll along a path at Geneva On The Lake and find 
       the benches, the flowers, the views of this former 
       Caputian Monastery turned four diamond resort. 
       GenevaOnTheLake.com

o Soak in a warm mineral bath, get a massage, indulge 
       in a spa treatment. Ahhh! VisitFingerLakes.com/spas

1)Overnight at one of our Bed and Breakfasts and enjoy 
       the quiet reading nooks, back porches, and fireplaces. 
       VisitFingerLakes.com/BedandBreakfasts

s Reconnect with nature through Finger Lakes Forest
       Therapy. Find tranquility and peace in this guided 
       forest meditation retreat. FLforesttherapy.com

FESTIVALS & EVENTS
Here’s a sampling of our most popular events and traditions – 
go to VisitFingerLakes.com/events for dates and details.

Interested in artistic events and venues – See page 33.
More of the sporting type and want to compete? See page 19. 

SEPTEMBER & OCTOBER
Ring of Fire, Canandaigua, Honeoye and Keuka Lakes
Lake residents light flares along the shore in a dazzling farewell to summer

KettleFest at Kettle Ridge Farm, Victor
Annual celebration of local sustainable farming and artisanship

Naples Grape Festival, Naples
It’s all about the grapes. Find all the purple in Naples, especially the pies

Naples Open Studio Trail, Naples area
Discover the who, where, what and wow of the Finger Lakes art scene 

NOVEMBER & DECEMBER
Christkindl Market at the Granger Homestead, Canandaigua
European-inspired Christmas market is one of the country’s best 

Canandaigua Treaty – Pickering Treaty Day, Canandaigua
Honor peace and friendship between the United States and the Iroquois

Granger Homestead Festival of Trees, Canandaigua
Creatively themed Christmas trees displayed throughout this historic home 

Festival of Lights, Clifton Springs
A Victorian-era downtown is transformed into a winter wonderland 

JANUARY & FEBRUARY 
Skiing Events at Bristol Mountain, Canandaigua
Visit bristolmt.com for up-to-date listings

Finger Lakes Frost Fest, Geneva
Indoor-outdoor winter fun. Ice sculptures, live music, ice bars and fireworks

Vintage, Vines & Valentines, Naples
Chocolate and wine—what’s not to love?

Native American Winter Games & Sports at Ganondagan, Victor
Experience the Seneca winter: snowsnake and snowshoeing to storytelling

MARCH & APRIL
Maple Weekend, region-wide
Maple producers open up their sugar houses; watch maple syrup being made

Spring Carnival Weekend at Bristol Mountain Winter Resort, Canandaigua
Skiers and snowboarders give winter a last hurrah

Springtime in Canandaigua Arts & Craft Festival, Canandaigua
springtimeincanandaigua.com

Wild Water Derby, Manchester/Shortsville
A top-rated paddling event on Canandaigua Lake Outlet

MAY & JUNE 
Rosé Soirée, Geneva
Drink pink, dress in pink, dine and dance on Linden Street

Sulphur Springs Festival, Clifton Springs
Go back to the Victorian age with parade, bed races and fashion show

Geneva Music Festival, Geneva, Canandaigua, Auburn, Skaneateles
Classic, new music, jazz and bluegrass in stunning venues

Plein Air Festival, Canandaigua 
Artists take to the fresh air and paint scenes of the Finger Lakes 

Roses and Rosés at Sonnenberg, Canandaigua
An evening of wine, food, and music in the historic mansion and gardens

FLX Pride Festival, Geneva
Entertainment and activities celebrating diversity and LGBTQ community

JULY & AUGUST
Fourth of July Celebrations, Finger Lakes
July 3 - 4, Two full evenings celebrating with fireworks. Farmington, Geneva, 
Canandaigua, and Honeoye. VisitFingerLakes.com/events/fourth-of-july

Canandaigua Lakefront Art Show, Canandaigua
Lakefront is lined with artists representing works in all different mediums

Arts at the Gardens, Sonnenberg Gardens, Canandaigua.
Juried fine art and craft show and sale at Sonnenberg Gardens

Hill Cumorah Pageant, Manchester
Outdoor theatrical performance depicting stories from the Book of Mormon

Ontario County Fair, Canandaigua 
Midway rides, agricultural exhibits, grandstand shows and food. Family fun

Native American Dance & Music Festival at Ganondagan, Victor
Traditions of Native American culture come alive 

Geneva Cruisin’ Night & Block Party, Geneva
Classic cars, trucks and motorcycles. Live entertainment, food and fun 

Finger Lakes Opera, Canandaigua
Debuting in 2017 with “Tosca.” World class opera performances at 
Canandaigua Academy fingerlakesopera.com

New York State Wine Festival, Canandaigua
Two-day celebration of New York wine varietals at NY Wine & Culinary Center

Phelps Sauerkraut Weekend, Phelps
Games, rides, parade and eating contests in the Sauerkraut Capital 
of the World. Celebrating all things Sauerkraut

Pageant of Steam, Canandaigua
Antique steam-powered tractors are on display

27

Festival of Lights, Foster Cottage, Clifton Springs

27



The Unofficial List of the Best FLX Style Cultural Experiences

BEST CULTURAL  EXPERIENCES

I Watch the Iroquois Creation Story at Ganondagan’s 
        Seneca Art and Culture Center; walk through a bark
        longhouse replica. Ganondagan.org   

w See the beautiful Rainbow Row Houses, Seneca 
        Lake vistas, Hobart and William Smith Colleges and 
        a variety of architectural gems on a Geneva walking 
        tour. GenevaHistoricalSociety.com

e You don’t have to be Mormon to enjoy the story and
        the art of the Hill Cumorah Pageant in Manchester. 
        Next to the pageant grounds is the year-round Hill 
        Cumorah Visitor Center, where you can learn more 
         about the history of Mormonism. Hillcumorah.org

r Try your hand and your voice as the operator of the 
        Voice of America radio station, compare your cell 
        phone to the very first cell phone. Talking movies, 
        Victrolas, and more fun communications history is all 
        in one place. Antiquewireless.org

t Scavenger hunt at Sonnenberg. If you’re a kid – get 
        your garden stamps; if you’re a kid at heart, find the 
        faces throughout the gardens! Sonnenberg.org  

y Take a class and meet the winemaker, brewmaster, 
        chef, or distiller to get an in-depth tastemaker 
        experience or a simple pairings event. Check in to your 
        favorite winery or restaurant and see what’s happening 
        when you’re in town.

u Belhurst has a plethora of experiences – take your 
       picture with a knight in shining armor, stay over in the 
       castle and help yourself to the private red wine spigot; 
       relax around the fire-pit patio overlooking the lake. 
       Belhurst.com

i You’re in the Finger Lakes, so have “Fun on the Farm.” 
        It’s an event held every other year, but to fill in the gaps, 
        visit the Ontario County Fair each year. Check our 
        events calendars for the date!	  
   

Sonnenberg Gardens & Mansion Historic Park, Canandaigua

28



#FLX CULTURAL AFICIONADOS

TURN UP THE VOLUME
AWA COMMUNICATIONS MUSEUM, BLOOMFIELD 
Put away the cell phones and iPads and tune into cutting 
edge times of yore when famous inventors such as Thomas 
Edison, Guglielmo Marconi and other pioneers in the world of 
communications were at their peak. Seeing a wide range of 
historical equipment such as telegraphs and Bell telephones will 
make you appreciate just how small the world has become. 
antiquewireless.org  (585) 257-5119

#FLX Cultural Aficionados
Your passion soars in the presence of fine art and culture. Nothing 
moves you like a symphony in perfect synchronicity, a painting aglow 
with true colors, a play that makes you laugh and cry at the same time, 
an exhibit that takes you back 100 years. 

29



MUSEUMS
q 1816 Farmington Quaker Meeting House
160 County Road 8, Farmington
farmingtonmeetinghouse.org
The site of Genesee Yearly Meeting of Friends was a national crucible 
for major reform movements in the nineteenth century. It stood at the 
crossroads of activism for African American rights, women’s rights, 
and Native American rights. As a part of the National Park Services’ 
Underground Railroad Network to Freedom, the museum has a stamp for 
National Park Service passports.

wAntique Wireless Association Museum
6925 State Route 5 and 20, Bloomfield
(585) 257-5119   antiquewireless.org
Dedicated to preserving and sharing the history of technology used to 
communicate from the first telegraph to today’s wireless text messaging. 
Nearly 200 years of communication technology history and a world-class 
collection of communications artifacts, includes the control room and 
250,000 watt transmitter from the Voice of America Station in Delano, 
California, a Western Union Telegraph office, an exact replica of the 
Titanic’s wireless room. See the world’s first experimental FM transmitter, 
first transistor radio, and first operating cellphone (Serial Number 0001). 

eEast Bloomfield Historical Society
8 South Ave., P.O. Box 212, East Bloomfield
(585) 657-7244  ebhs1838.org
Restored 1838 brick schoolhouse with rotating exhibits, genealogical 
research facilities, ground floor gift shop, and exhibits in the Saxby-
Silvernail Gallery. A replica of a 1791 log school house and herb garden are 
on the grounds. Stop by the museum or download a map from our website 
for Historic Walking Tour of East Bloomfield. 

r Finger Lakes Museum & Aquarium
3369 Guyanoga Road, Branchport 
(315) 595-2200  fingerlakesmuseum.org
Museum dedicated to celebrating and educating others on the Finger Lakes 
region, focusing on natural resource conservation, encouraging and promoting 
habitat protection and appropriate land use in the Finger Lakes.

t Foster Cottage Museum
9 East Main Street, Clifton Springs
(315) 462-7394    fostercottage.org
The Foster Cottage dates to 1854 and along with the other buildings on Main 
Street gives a realistic view of what the village looked like at the turn of the 19th 
century. Dr. Henry Foster was the founder of the Clifton Springs Water Cure. 
Displays show Dr. Foster’s life, the local nursing school (1894-1934) and other 
local businesses, including those who served in our Armed Forces. A pictorial 
time line shows the changes of the village from 1850 to 2000 when the Clifton 
Springs Hospital celebrated its 150th anniversary. 

yGanondagan State Historic Site & the Seneca Art and Culture Center
7000 County Road 41, Victor
(585) 924-5848  ganondagan.org
Ganondagan stands at the location of what was once a vital 17th-century 
Seneca town. Explore five centuries of art, culture, and history through 
interactive and multi-media exhibits at the Seneca Art & Culture Center, 
find one-of-a-kind artisan items at the Gift Shop, tour a full-sized replica of 
a 17th-century bark longhouse, and enjoy self-guided tours through marked 
trails on the Site’s 500+ acres. The site, its interpreters and its Friends group 
are resources on Haudenosaunee (Iroquois) Confederacy and its message 
of peace. Events include the Native American Winter Games in February, 
Native American Dance & Music Festival in July, Living History event in 
September, and the annual Canandaigua Treaty Day in November. The Friends 
of Ganondagan also oversees the Iroquois White Corn Project that grows, 
processes, and sells the traditional heirloom corn, and creates programs for 
nutrition, community, and education.

Locations are general. While every effort is made to provide accurate and up to date information, 
specific details are subject to change. Travelers are advised to confirm the specifics of each listing 
when making travel plans.

q

w
e

r

ty

u

i

o

1)

1!

1@

2$

2@

2#

1^

2)

1#
1$

1%

1&

2!

1*

 2%

30



#FLX CULTURAL AFICIONADOS
uGeneva History Museum at Prouty-Chew House
543 South Main Street, Geneva
(315) 789-5151   genevahistoricalsociety.com
Discover the shaping and reshaping of a 200-year-old Finger Lakes 
community at the Geneva History Museum. The museum is housed in 
the Prouty-Chew House, an 1829 Federal style building on Geneva’s 
elegant and historic South Main Street. Displays include three rooms 
furnished in late 19th-century style, a children’s discovery room, and the 
permanent exhibit Geneva’s Changing Landscapes. Two galleries provide 
various changing exhibitions over the course of the year. The Society sells 
a selection of local history books and architectural walking tours at the 
museum.

iGranger Homestead & Carriage Museum
295 North Main Street, Canandaigua
(585) 394-1472  grangerhomestead.org
1816 Federal mansion and Carriage Museum features a remarkable 
collection of over 100 horse-drawn carriages and farm implements for 
display. Built for Gideon Granger, Postmaster General for Presidents 
Jefferson and Madison. 19th century law office, museum gift shop 
and special events throughout the year such as Derby Day in May, 
Arts in the Gardens in August, the Festival of Trees and Christkindl 
Market in November. 

oHill Cumorah & Visitors Center
603 State Route 21, Palmyra (Manchester)
(315) 597-5851  hillcumorah.org
Learn about the history of the Church of Jesus Christ of Latter-Day Saints 
in the Finger Lakes. Interactive audio and video displays, as well as free, 
guided tours. Walk or drive to the top of Hill Cumorah to see the statue of 
the Angel Moroni. Each July, the Hill Cumorah Pageant takes place here 
telling the story of how church founder Joseph Smith received the tablets 
from Moroni that were later transcribed into the Book of Mormon.   

1) The Honeoye-Richmond Historical Society Museum
8690 Main Street, Richmond Town Hall, Honeoye
585-229-1128 townofrichmond.org
See displays about “Pittstown”, the original name of this area, and learn 
about its heritage, including Frederick Douglas’ connection here. Make 
an appointment to visit the one room schoolhouse or see the displays of 
agricultural artifacts of this quaint town. 

1! Johnston Farmhouse and Mike Weaver Drain Tile Museum
3523 East Lake Road, Geneva
(315) 789-5151  genevahistoricalsociety.com
This simple farmhouse was built by Scottish immigrant John Johnston 
in 1821. He was the first American to use agricultural tile drainage to 
improve his farm. Explore this agricultural legacy at the Johnston House 
and the accompanying Mike Weaver Drain Tile Museum, a comprehensive 
collection of drain tiles dating to Ancient times.

1@ Lehigh Valley Railroad Historical Society
8 East High Street, Shortsville
(585) 289-9149  lvrrhs.org
Museum and Historical Society with railroad artifacts, photographs, and 
paintings. Open May through October, 3rd Sunday of each month from 
1:00 p.m. to 3:00 p.m. and by special request. Also sponsors Santa train 
excursions on Finger Lakes Railway from station museum.

1#Ontario County Historical Museum
55 North Main Street, Canandaigua
(585) 394-4975   ochs.org
The Ontario County Historical Museum is open year-round. It offers 
educational programs and rotating exhibits on subjects pertaining to 
the origins of Western New York. A research library is open to the 
public with assistance or self-directed. A great deal of genealogical 
information available. 

1$Ontario County Courthouse and Lady Justice
North Main Street, Canandaigua
(585) 394-3915
The Ontario County Courthouse is the infamous location of Susan B. Anthony’s 
treason trial, after she voted in the 1917 election. The courthouse is still a 
fully-functioning courthouse and has limited access due to the trial schedule, 
but an outside view, especially of the golden Lady Justice is one of the favorite 
picture spots in Ontario County. Additionally, this is the site of the November 11, 
Pickering (Canandaigua) Treaty Celebration at the courthouse rock. 

1%Ontario County Records, Archives and Information Management   
       Systems (RAIMS)
3051 County Complex Dr, Canandaigua
(585) 396-4034  co.ontario.ny.us/90/Records-Archives
This is a historical researcher’s heaven. Research in-house or by requesting 
material and documents. Accessible five days a week, except major holidays. 

1^Phelps Historical Society Museum & Howe House
66 Main Street, Phelps
(315) 548-4940  phelpsny.com/historical-society
The historic Howe House is the place to learn about life in Phelps. Offering a 
variety of programs and exhibits with several notable features including a two-
story brick privy believed to be the only house with such a structure. The Howe 
House was listed in the National Register of Historic Places in 2001. 

1&Rose Hill Mansion
3373 Route 96A, Geneva
(315) 789-3848   genevahistoricalsociety.com
Experience a taste of life on a 19th-century estate when you visit this National 
Historic Landmark. Built in 1839, the elegant Greek Revival house was the 
center of a busy and productive farm by mid-century. Much of the tour focuses 
on the Swan family, in residence from 1850-1890. See twenty rooms restored 
and furnished in the Empire style, popular from the 1820s to 1850s. Through 
family letters, photographs, and diaries explore the family’s joys, sorrows and 
interactions with the community. The Gift Shop features locally produced food 
products, historically-themed gifts and handcrafted items. 

1*Sonnenberg Gardens & Mansion State Historic Park
151 Charlotte Street, Canandaigua
(585) 394-4922  sonnenberg.org
The Queen Anne-style mansion was built in 1887 by New York City financier 
Frederick Ferris Thompson, and his wife, Mary Clark Thompson, as a summer 
home. Between 1901-1920, the widowed Mrs. Thompson and her staff 
created the nine formal gardens. Other features include the mansion and the 
conservatory buildings. This has become a popular site for Finger Lakes Plein 
Air artists and weddings. Some of Sonnenberg’s special events include the 
Father’s Day Car Show (June), Moonlight Stroll Music Series (July & August), 
and Arts at the Gardens Fine Art & Fine Craft Show & Sale (August) featuring 
100 top-quality artists from across the country. Educational gardening and 
horticulture classes are available. The Finger Lakes Wine Center, featuring 
more than 40 partner wineries, is here. 

1$

1*

Granger Homestead & Carriage Museum, Canandaigua

31



y The Seneca Art & Culture Center
7000 County Road 41, Victor
(585) 398-6151  ganondagan.org/sacc
A one-of-a-kind museum on the rich cultural heritage of the 
Seneca and Haudenosaunee or Iroquois Native American 
peoples. Not only does the museum capture the past, but it 
displays the present contributions to art, culture and society 
by native persons. “Our goal is to tell the world that we are not 
a people in the past tense. We live today. We have adapted 
to the modern world, but we still maintain our language, 
ceremonies, land base, government, lineages and culture. 
When you’re a native person, your story is often told by other 
people. Here, we tell our own story.” - G. Peter Jemison 
(Heron Clan, Seneca) Historic Site Manager.

2) Town of Gorham Historical Society
2664 Route 245, Gorham
(585) 526-6317  gorhamnyhistoricalsociety.org
The Historical Society features an original, one room Post 
Office building as well as the restored Lt. Neal D. Curtis Aerial 
Observation building used during WWII. There is a research 
room with well-preserved artifacts in the lower level of the 
former Presbyterian Church. 

2!Valentown Museum
7370 Valentown Rd, Victor
(585) 924-4170  valentown.org
Step back in time at this 19th century center of commerce. 
Built by Levi Valentine to be a new community center in 
the town of Victor, Valentine anticipated the completion of 
a new railroad through the area but the project fell through 
and consequently Valentown failed to thrive. In 1940 it 
was converted into a museum and contains much of the 
original setup including a general store, meeting room, 
bakery, harness shop, cobbler’s shop, music school, railroad 
telegraph office, ticket office, and a ballroom.

Additional Historical Resource agencies

2@ The South Bristol Historical Society is located in the 
historic Grange Hall on Rt. 64 in South Bristol (Naples). Built 
in 1923, it has a large working kitchen, dining room, and 
second floor dance hall which houses local historic artifacts. 
It is listed on the National Register of Historic Places. Watch 
for special events. 

2# The Town of Bristol Historical Society
The United Church serves as the home for the historical 
society. It is located at the corner of Baptist Hill Road and 
Oakmount. There is also a rotating display in the Bristol Town 
Hall just off Rt. 64, (Canandaigua). Bristol is home to the 
Burning Springs. The town works closely with other historical 
agencies to tie the history of Western New York together. 

2$ The Naples Historical Society
118 South Main Street, PO Box 489, Naples
Naples was originally called Watkinstown, then Middletown, 
and in 1808 it became Naples, reminiscent of the grape 
culture of Italy. The active historical society holds several 
events at its various facilities in town and promotes a guide 
for a landmark tour of homes in Naples. 
naplesnyhistoricalsociety.org/portfolio

2% Finger Lakes Visitors Connection
25 Gorham Street, Canandaigua
(585) 394-3915 VisitFingerLakes.com
Our 1884 Victorian house is a model of that era. Today it 
is our office space, and guests are invited to stop in and 
admire the tall doors and ceilings, decorative woodwork and 
hardware. Visitor information always available.

MUSEUMS

Lady Justice, Ontario County Courthouse, Canandaigua32



AFTER DARK & PERFORMING ARTS
Bristol Valley Theater, Naples
Top notch talent and small town charm. From June to 
September, BVT produces plays and musicals featuring 
performers from New York City and around the country. 
Unique restored church location. bvtnaples.org

CMAC (Performing Arts Center), Canandaigua
Constellation Brands - Marvin Sands Performing Arts Center 
located on the campus of Finger Lakes Community College 
has 5,000 covered seats and lawn seating for 10,000 +. Top 
name performers from country to contemporary are here from 
June to September.  cmacevents.com

Gearan Center for the Performing Arts, Geneva
State of the art theatre on the campus of Hobart and William 
Smith Colleges.  Hws.edu

Smith Opera House, Geneva
The Smith is an architectural treasure in a fully restored, 
century-old theater; live performances of music, dance, 
theater or lectures year-round.  thesmith.org

More Nightlife
Music happens everywhere – wineries, breweries, 
restaurants, and in outdoor gazebos and parks across the 
county. Check out our events calendar for the latest listings. 
VisitFingerLakes.com/events

HIT THE STREET
LINDEN STREET, GENEVA
Linden Street is the place to be for any food and beverage 
enthusiast, those looking for local artistic flair, or anyone 
enjoying the nightlife. The street is closed for walking traffic only 
on weekends in the summer and hosts special events like the 
Rosé Soirée. 

33



The Unofficial List of the Best FLX Souvenirs

SOUVENIRS 

I Foodie friends. 
        A “Good Morning” basket of buckwheat pancake 
        mix, Finger Lakes Coffee Roasters Lake Blend 
        Coffee, and NYS maple syrup. 

w Show off your inner artist.              
       Handblown glass, a painting or picture of a
       Finger Lakes scenic. 

e The kid in all of us. 
        Grape twists or gummy bears, jams, jellies and 
        crackers from Arbor Hill Grapery. 

r For your romantic interests.   
        Jewelry from a local artist – especially from a 
        local art show or gallery.    

t A traditionally tasty hostess gift. 
       A FLX Riesling or Pinot Noir. In the winter, 
       make it an ice wine.

yWinter warmth fans. 
        Hat, gloves, socks from Lazy Acre Alpacas.  
        A book by a Finger Lakes author. A bottle of port 
        wine or ice wine for that "by the fireplace" dessert.

u For the lake life lover. 
        A t-shirt featuring your favorite lake or lakes!

i Home décor – HGTV fans. 
        Wizard of Clay Pottery with the Bristoleaf design. 	
	 		
 

Wizard of Clay Pottery, Bloomfield

34



#FLX SHOPPING

GET YOURSELF SOME RETAIL THERAPY 
EASTVIEW MALL, VICTOR
This super-regional shopping center boasts more than 170 stores. 
Many cater to the truly evolved fashionista, such as Anthropologie, 
GUESS, J. Crew, Von Maur and Lord & Taylor. Other popular venues 
are Apple, The Art of Shaving and LEGO. After shopping, relax with 
a meal at one of several full-service restaurants or catch a movie.  
eastviewmall.com  (585) 223-4420

35



ART GALLERIES, SHOPS & ANTIQUES

Art Galleries and Shops
If you’re looking for a few take home items, check out these stores, which 
feature locally crafted items and are “fan favorites.” 

Artizann’s Gifts and Gallery, Naples
Original artwork and distinctive gifts by the Finger Lakes finest artisans.
artizanns.com

Adorn Jewelry, Canandaigua
Affordable handmade casual and wedding jewelry. Customizable, one of a kind gifts.
adornjewelryandaccessories.com 
Coach Street Clay, Canandaigua
Community gallery featuring local artists with a charming selection of contemporary 
studio ceramics. coachstreetclay.com

Finger Lakes Gallery & Frame, Canandaigua
Diverse and fascinating fine art and antique shop with each piece selected for 
aesthetic appeal and value.  Galleryandframe.com

Honeoye Craft Lab, Honeoye
A place to learn, experiment and create. An ever-expanding collection of locally made 
fine crafts. Take part in a range of classes from the fiber arts to stained glass. 
Honeoyecraftlab.com

Honeoye Pottery, Honeoye
Ceramic artists offer whimsical and innovative functional or decorative pottery.
honeoyepottery.com

Main Street Arts, Clifton Springs
Contemporary and fine art gallery dedicated to giving back to the community. 20% of 
all sales goes to the moment of kindness fund. Unique gifts and a great cause.
mainstreetartsgallery.com

Pat Rini-Rohrer Gallery, Canandaigua
Original artwork celebrates Finger Lakes landscapes and other regional inspirations. 
Classes and events. prrgallery.com

Stomping Grounds, Geneva
It’s a print and frame shop. It’s a book store, a gift shop, an art gallery. There is a 
coffee and tea bar as well. Everything sold is inspired by the Finger Lakes.

VanBuren Studios, Canandaigua
Learn how to paint beautiful local landscapes in a 2 – 3-hour session from start to 
finish. Introduction to watercolor painting classes.

Wizard of Clay Pottery, Honeoye
Earth, fire, and water create these gorgeous pieces of handcrafted pottery. 
wizardofclay.com

Antiques
Ontario County is the “mother of counties” in western 
New York. Routes 5 and 20 has been deemed, “the 
Authentic American Road”. That means history is 
important here. Now sprinkle in special interests like 
mid-century modern collectibles and rustic decorator 
crafts and you’ll know why the Finger Lakes is heaven 
for antique lovers. Happy hunting – and remember – 
Antiquing is a year-round “sport” in the Finger Lakes, 
come back in every season. 

Roadside Antiquing. Many of the roads of 
the Finger Lakes are dotted with antique stores or 
special garage sales. Some folks like browsing through 
over 1000 collectors, like you’ll find associated with 
Ontario Mall Antiques in Farmington; others bring 
in special interest collectors like Cat’s in the Kitchen 
in Canandaigua, where you can find kitchen and cat 
collectibles throughout the tiny store. Some places are 
not only fun for what’s inside, but also the interesting 
architecture. Check out Campbellstone Antiques 
in West Bloomfield and admire the cobblestone 
architecture, as well as pick up a "ready to be placed in 
your décor" antique piece. There are so many places to 
go, so think about consulting Sundaydriver.com to get a 
more extensive and current list of antiquing in the Finger 
Lakes. VisitFingerLakes.com/antiques

Antique Events. If roadside antiquing or driving 
from shop to shop doesn’t appeal to you then check out 
a list of antique shows and plan ahead: nypa-collector.
com/eventcalendar/. Canandaigua’s Civic Center and 
Finger Lakes Gaming and Racetrack have been hosts 
to multiple shows in the region including the annual 
springtime Canandaigua Antique Classic. Every July, 
the action is at St. Peter's Antique Show in Bloomfield.

Auctions. Three very busy auction houses in 
the Finger Lakes provide plenty of good old-fashioned 
entertainment. It’s a fun time in the “old town.”  
Hayes Auction Barn in Penn Yan, Rhonda’s 
Auction Center in Bloomfield, and Hessney’s 
Auction Center in Geneva. 

Artizann's Gifts and Gallery, Naples

36



Fresh Air Fun
Bristol Mountain Aerial Adventures, Canandaigua

Bristol Mountain Winter Resort, Canandaigua (winter) 

Wickham’s Pick’n Patch, Stanley

Lazy Acre Alpacas, West Bloomfield 

Golden Oak Alpaca Farm, Honeoye

Nighttime and Rainy Day Diversions
Glowgolf Mini Golf at EASTVIEW Mall, Victor

Roseland Bowl Family Fun Center, Canandaigua
Bowling, laser tag, bumper cars, and arcade games. The adults can unwind in the 13th 
Frame Lounge while kids will love activities in Roseland’s FunZone. This wholesome, 
hometown fun center is a staple of family entertainment on vacations. 

Geneva Recreation Center, Geneva 

Greater Canandaigua Civic Center, Canandaigua 

Get your splash on! 
Roseland Wake Park and Roseland Waterpark, Canandaigua

Canandaigua Sailboarding located next to Kershaw Park, Canandaigua

Sprayground at Seneca Lake State Park, Geneva

Splash in the lake with Fido – Kershaw Park, on the north end of Canandaigua Lake, 
has a special beach set aside for your canine companion. The entire family can work up 
an appetite and enjoy a picnic lunch together!

Bring your Pets 
Check out our pet friendly accommodations here: 
VisitFingerLakes.com/petfriendly

Bring your dog to lunch – New York State passed 
legislation in 2016 which allows your dog to dine with 
you in certain defined outdoor dining areas. 

We know your dog is super friendly, but please bring 
along the leash! 

FAMILIES & PETS IN THE FINGER LAKES
We know that families come in all shapes and sizes. In the Finger Lakes, you’ll want to 
plan some parks and beaches outings, so check out our listings in this guide. 

Make that trip even greater with these, “unique to Ontario County – family and pet 
friendly places.”

Ontario County 
has miles of trails 

for you and your furry 
friends. See our lists on 

pages 20 – 21. 

Antiques

37



WEDDINGS & HAPPY OCCASIONS

Celebrate Your Anniversary

Reunite the Family

Toast Another Year

Congratulate Your Grad

Light the Candle for Another Birthday

A Wedding, of Course

The Finger Lakes is a perfect setting 
for your celebrations all year long.

                        Start Planning Today! 
VisitFingerLakes.com/groups/weddings-and-reunions (877) 386-4669

38



ACCOMMODATIONS

Busy, happy days need restful 
nights. Pick your style of a 
sleepover in the Finger Lakes. 
Check out our listings on the next few pages. We’ve organized them by 
community so that you can plan your home base. You can see by the map 
below that these places are all close together; it just depends on your vacation 
style which one works best for you! 

Here are a couple of extra ideas, just to be a little different. 
Book a room (or a Tipi) on a farm at Mountain Horse Farm Bed & Breakfast and 
Wellness Retreat. You can choose from the main lodge, the carriage house or a 
traditional Sioux Indian Tipi.

Get stuck in the 50’s and enjoy it. Each room at Miami Motel is designed with its own 
colorful art-deco flair. Pink flamingos “nest” on the grounds while you rest inside. 

VisitFingerLakes.com/hotels/unique-places-to-stay

                        Start Planning Today! 
VisitFingerLakes.com/groups/weddings-and-reunions (877) 386-4669

21 m
inutes

 15 min.

43 m
inutes

15 min.
24 minutes

22 min.

30
 m

inu
te

s

39



Canandaigua Hotels

Bristol Harbour Lodge & Golf Club
5410 Seneca Point Road	
Canandaigua 14424      10-G

(585) 396-2200
(800) 288-8248

bristolharbour.com
Lake view, golf, 

fine dining

Holiday Inn Express Canandaigua
330 Eastern Boulevard	
Canandaigua 14424      6-I

(585) 396-3669 Indoor pool, free 
breakfast

Lafayette Motel & Restaurant	
408 Lakeshore Drive	
Canandaigua 14424      6-I 

(585) 394-5383
lafayettecanandaigua.com

Family-owned, 
close to CMAC

Miami Motel	
4126 State Route 5 and 20	
Canandaigua 14424      6-I

(585) 394-6700
motelmiami.com

Art deco décor, 
Jacuzzi suites

The Inn on the Lake Waterfront Resort 
770 South Main Street	
Canandaigua 14424      6-H

(585) 394-7800
(800) 228-2801

theinnonthelake.com

Lake view, next to 
New York Wine & 
Culinary Center

NAME &  ADDRESS	                               PHONE & WEBSITE	                      AMENITIES

ACCOMMODATIONS

The Inn on the Lake – Located along the north shore of 
Canandaigua Lake. Perfect setting for a tranquil retreat, 
wedding site, or meeting.

Canandaigua Inns & B&B’s

1792 Filigree Inn	
5406 Bristol Valley Road Route 64	
Canandaigua 14424       7-E

(585) 229-5460
(888) 560-7614
filigreeinn.com

Kids welcome, 
kitchen

1795 Acorn Inn	
4508 State Route 64	
Canandaigua 14424       8-F

(585) 229-2834
acorninnbb.com

AAA
Four Diamond

1837 Cobblestone Cottage	
3402 West Lake Road
Canandaigua 14424       6-H

(585) 721-6765
1837cobblestonecottage.com Historic, near lake

1840 Inn on the Main	
176 North Main Street
Canandaigua 14424       6-H

(585) 394-0139
(877) 659-1643

innonthemain.com
Victorian, near 

downtown

Bed & Breakfast at Oliver Phelps
252 North Main Street	
Canandaigua 14424       6-H

(585) 396-1650
oliverphelps.com

Near downtown, 
bicycle-friendly

Bella Rose Bed and Breakfast	
290 North Main Street
Canandaigua 14424       6-H

(585) 393-9937
(800) 508-2134
bellarosebb.com

Near downtown, 
antiques

Bristol Mountainside Bed and Breakfast	
5800 State Route 64	
Canandaigua 14424       10-E

(585) 485-9955
BristolMountainsideBedandBreakfast.com

Next to 
Bristol Mountain

Chalet of Canandaigua B & B	
3770 State Route 21	
Canandaigua 14424       7-G

(585) 394-9080
chaletbandb.com

Log cabin, pond, 
trails

Morgan Samuels Inn	
2920 Smith Road	
Canandaigua 14424       6-I

(585) 394-9232
morgansamuelsinn.com

AAA 
Four Diamond

NAME &  ADDRESS	                               PHONE & WEBSITE	                       AMENITIES

Holiday Inn Express – Excellent location near all attractions in 
and near Canandaigua with great amenities. Half a mile from 
Canandaigua Lake.

1795 Acorn Inn – AAA Four diamond romantic inn nestled 
in the beautiful Bristol Valley. Simple elegance and country 
serenity with modern comforts and luxury.

40



Naples Inns & B&B’s
NAME &  ADDRESS	                               PHONE & WEBSITE	                        AMENITIES                       

Onanda by the Lake Bed and Breakfast
4926 West Lake Road
Canandaigua 14424       9-G	

(585) 396-9487
onandabythelake.com

Lakeview, 
gardens, near park

Sutherland House Victorian Bed & Breakfast 
3179 State Route 21 South	
Canandaigua 14424       6-H

(585) 396-0375
sutherlandhouse.com Near Downtown

The Bella Ella Bed and Breakfast	
2300 Brickyard Road	
Canandaigua 14424       5-G

(585) 746-3429
thebellaella.com Country Setting

The Red Door Inn B & B	
439 North Main Street	
Canandaigua 14424       6-H

(585) 394-0455
thereddoorinn.com

Near downtown, 
antiques

Mountain Horse Farm – Located on 33 secluded and peaceful 
acres. Six elegant rooms, all with either private or shared jacuzzis, 
or stay in a tipi. Book a spa treatment and feed the horses.

Another World Bed and Breakfast – An exquisite, upscale 
boutique B&B, dedicated to eco-friendly and green technologies. Vacation Rentals 

ACCOMMODATIONS

Cottage, lakeside home, cabin or tent? 
So many choices, right here in the Finger Lakes.These places make it 
hard to decide whether you want to stay for a long weekend or for a 
week-long adventure.
Cobtree Vacation Rental Resort, Geneva  cobtree.com  

The Quiet Place with acres of privacy and reclusive places to rest, especially in the 
Bristol Hills.  thequietplace.com

Honeoye Lake Rentals, Honeoye  honeoyelakerentals.com

Finger Lakes Premier Properties with over 250 lakefront home offerings.
fingerlakespremierproperties.com

Wanting something a little more rustic? 
Onanda Beach and Park on Canandaigua Lake  townofcanandaigua.org

Turtle Rock Hollow, Honeoye  turtlerockhollow.com
Onanda Beach and Park on Canandaigua Lake includes 15 
cabins, 5 pavilions and 3 lodges for rent.

Another World Bed and Breakfast	
8404 French Hill Road
Naples 14512             14-D

(585) 374-8413
anotherworldbb.com

Eco-friendly, 
rural setting

Bristol Views Bed and Breafast
6932 County Road 12	
Naples  14512	 12-F

(585) 374-8875 
bristolviews.com Lakeviews

Monier Manor Bed & Breakfast	
154 North Main Street
Naples 14512             14-E

(585) 374-6719
moniermanor.com In-room fireplaces

Mountain Horse Farm B & B and Wellness Retreat
7520 West Hollow Road	
Naples 14512             13-E

(585) 374-5056
mountainhorsefarm.com

Spa, horses, 
rural setting

The Naples Hotel	
111 South Main Street
Naples 14512             14-E

(585) 374-5630
napleshotelny.com

Restaurant, 
bar on site

41



ACCOMMODATIONS
Geneva / Gorham / Phelps Hotels

Belhurst
4069 West Lake Road
Geneva 14456       7-O

(315) 781-0201
belhurst.com

Lake view, spa, 
fine dining

Fairfield Inn & Suites Geneva by Marriott
383 Hamilton Street 
Geneva 14456     7-N

(315) 789-2900
marriott.com/ithfl

Free breakfast, 
fitness center, near 

Seneca Lake

Geneva On The Lake	
1001 Lochland Road	
Geneva 14456     7-O

(315) 789-7190
(800) 343-6382

genevaonthelake.com
Lake view, pool, 

fine dining

Hampton Inn Geneva	
43 Lake Street
Geneva 14456     7-N

(315) 781-2035
(877) 781-2035

geneva.hamptoninn.com
Lake view, walk to 

downtown

Holiday Inn Express Geneva Finger Lakes
530 Hamilton Street	
Geneva 14456     7-N

(315) 787-0530 Pool, 
free breakfast

Microtel Inn & Suites by Wyndham Geneva
550 Hamilton Street	
Geneva 14456     7-N

(315) 789-7890 Free breakfast, 
fitness center

Ramada Geneva Lakefront	
41 Lakefront Drive
Geneva 14456     6-O

(315) 789-0400
(800) 990-0907

genevaramada.com

Lake view, walking 
paths, close to 

downtown

NAME &  ADDRESS	                               PHONE & WEBSITE	                        AMENITIES  

NAME &  ADDRESS	                               PHONE & WEBSITE	                        LOCATION	                         	              REVIEWS

1907 Bragdon House B & B
527 South Main Street
Geneva 14456       6-O

(315) 781-6320
bragdonhousebb.com

Lake view, close to 
downtown

The Rose Petal Inn
41 North Main Street
Geneva 14456       6-N

(315) 759-0433
therosepetalinn.com

Close to 
downtown, 

Saturday dinners

The Yorkshire Inn of Unionville
1135 Route 96	
Phelps 14532         4-M

(315) 548-9675
theyorkshireinn.com

Historic, close to 
Thruway

NAME &  ADDRESS	                               PHONE & WEBSITE	                        AMENITIES                

Geneva / Gorham / Phelps Inns & B&B’s

ACCOMMODATIONS

Belhurst – Voted one of the most romantic places in N.Y. 
Award-winning winery and on-site spa and gift shop. 

Fairfield Inn & Suites Geneva by Marriott – Outstanding service 
for an easy and comfortable stay-at an exceptional value. 

Geneva on the Lake – An elegant, four diamond AAA, four season resort that adds a slice of 
Italian splendor to the Finger Lakes.

Ramada Geneva Lakefront –  A presidential award winning, AAA 
three-diamond rated hotel on the north shore of Seneca Lake with 
lake view dining experiences.

42



The Finger Lakes Hotel – Surrounded by 60 acres of beautiful 
woods and wildlife. Feel tucked away while being conveniently 
located just off the Thruway.

KOA Kampground and Kabins – Camping resort with tons of 
activities! RV sites, tent camping, cottages and cabins.

Cheerful Valley Campground – Over 125 grass covered 
campsites, a peaceful river and an assortment of activities. 
RV sites, tent camping, or cabins.

Victor / Farmington
NAME &  ADDRESS	                               PHONE & WEBSITE	                        AMENITIES        

Campgrounds
Bristol Woodlands Campground, Canandaigua
Quiet, scenic 100 acres with panoramic views of the Bristol Hills. Pavilion, pool, lots of nature.	
(585) 229-2290  bristolwoodlands.com

Camp in the Woods, Gorham
Full hookups, adults only, seasonal and overnight. Public water, quiet, nearby to lakes, parks, 
shopping, theaters. (585) 554-6996  campinthewoodsny.com

Canandaigua KOA Kampground and Kabins, Farmington
Camping resort with heated pool, climbing wall, movie theater, hiking trails, fishing pond, game 
room, mini-golf; cottages and cabins. (585) 398-3582  koa.com/where/ny/32140

Cheerful Valley Campground, Phelps	
Peaceful river valley, large grass sites. Fishing in Canandaigua Outlet. Themed 
events every weekend like Mardi Gras or Hawaiian Weekend with free activities.
(315) 781-1222  cheerfulvalleycampground.com

Ontario County Park at Gannett Hill, Naples 
Don’t miss "The Jump-Off" one of the best views in the county. 410 acres of woods and open 
lands, campsites, cabins, playground, pavilions and picnic sites, hiking and biking trails. The 
park includes a portion of the Finger Lakes Trail system - the Bristol Hills branch. 
(585) 374-6250  co.ontario.ny.us/public_works/GannettHill.html

ACCOMMODATIONS

Best Western Plus Victor Inn and Suites
7449 State Route 96	
Victor 14564	 2-E

(585) 924-3933
bestwesternplusvictor.com

Free breakfast, 
near Eastview Mall

Comfort Inn & Suites	
6026 State Route 96	
Farmington 14425	 3-F

(585) 742-0180 Free breakfast, 
pool, fitness center

Hampton Inn & Suites Rochester/Victor	
7637 State Route 96	
Victor 14564	 3-E

(585) 924-4400
rochestersuites.hamptoninn.com

Free breakfast, 
pool, fitness center

Holiday Inn Express Hotel & Suites Victor
7502 Main Street Fishers
Victor 14456	 2-D

(585) 672-2100
hiexpress.com/victor

Free breakfast 
and shuttle, near 

Thruway

Homewood Suites by Hilton 
575 Fishers Station Drive 
Victor 14564	 2-D

(585) 869-7500
rochestervictor.homewoodsuites.com

Kitchenette, free 
shuttle, pool

Manchester Inn	
4078 State Route 96	
Manchester 14504      3-I

(585) 289-3811
Free breakfast, 

close to 
NYS Thruway

Microtel Inn & Suites by Wyndham Victor
7498 Main Street Fishers
Victor 14564	 2-D

(585) 924-9240
Free breakfast, 
Wi-Fi, close to 
NYS Thruway

The Finger Lakes Hotel	
6108 Loomis Road	
Farmington 14425	 3-F

(585) 398-7693
thefingerlakeshotel.com

Outdoor pool, pub, 
free breakfast, 

shuttle 

1820 Springdale Farm Bed & Breakfast	
242 County Road 9	
Victor  14564	 1-F

(585) 490-8170
springdalefarmbb.com

Rural setting, near 
Erie Canal

43



1792 Filigree Inn  40
filigreeinn.com

1795 Acorn Inn  40
acorninnbb.com 

1816 Quaker Farmington Meeting House  30

1820 Springdale Farms Bed & Breakfast  43
sprindalefarmbb.com 

1837 Cobblestone Cottage  4, 8, 40
1837cobblestonecottage.com

1840 Inn on the Main  40
innonthemain.com

1907 Bragdon House  42
bragdonhousebb.com

A’s Sweets & Treats  12
asweetsandtreats.com

Abbott’s Frozen Custard  12
abbottscustard.com

Adorn Jewelry & Accessories  36
adornjewelryandaccessories.com

Another World Bed and Breakfast  41
anotherworldbb.com

Antiquing & Auctions  36

Antique Wireless Museum  28, 29, 30 
antiquewireless.org

The Apple Farm  12 
thevictorapplefarm.com

Arbor Hill Grapery & Winery  8, 12, 14, 15, 34
thegrapery.com
 
Artizanns  36 
artizanns.com

Barnes Creek Gully at Onanda Park  20

Bed & Breakfast at Oliver Phelps  40

Bee Hive Brew Pub  10
beehivebrewpub.com

Belhurst  24, 28, 42
belhurst.com 
 
Belhurst Estate Winery  14, 15
belhurst.com/winery

The Bella Ella Bed and Breakfast  41
thebellaella.com

Bella Rose Bed and Breakfast  40
bellarosebb.com 

Best Western Plus Victor  43
bestwesternplusvictor.com

Big Bass Brasserie  11
bigbassbrasserie.com

Big Oak Golf  22
bigoakgc.com

Billsboro Winery  15
billsborowinery.com

Bistro 11 Restaurant  11
bistro11.net

Blue Heron Park  21

Blue Toad Hard Cider  14, 15
bluetoadhardcider.com

Branch by Bellangelo  15
bellangelo.com

Brew & Brats at Arbor Hill  11, 14, 15    
brewandbrats.com

Bristol Harbour Lodge & Golf Club  10, 22, 40 
bristolharbour.com

Bristol Mountain  16, 17, 18, 26, 27, 37, 40 
bristolmt.com

Bristol Historical Society 32

Bristol Mountan Aerial Adventures  16, 37 
bristolmountainadventures.com

Bristol Mountainside Bed and Breakfast  40 
bristolmountainsidebedandbreakfast.com

Bristol Valley Theater  33  
bvtnaples.org

Bristol Views Bed & Breakfast  41
bristolviews.com

Bristol Woodlands  43  
bristolwoodlands.com

Budd Park, Shortsville  21

Side Room at Buffalo Bills  11
buffalobill.biz

Campbellstone Antiques  36 
campbellstoneantiques.com 

Camp in the Woods  43
campinthewoodsny.com

Canadice Lake Outfitters  23
canadicelakeoutfitters.com

Canadice Lake Walking Path  4, 20
gofingerlakes.org

Canandaigua City Pier  5, 20 
canandaiguachamber.com

Canandaigua Civic Center  36, 37
gccc.org

Canandaigua KOA  43 
koa.com/campgrounds/canandaigua

Canandaigua Lady  10, 23
cdgaboatcruises.com

Canandaigua Lake Wine Trail  13, 14, 15, 26
canandaigualakewinetrail.com

Canandaigua Sailboarding  23, 24, 37 
cdgasailboard.com  

Casa De Pasta  11
casa-de-pasta.com
 
Casa Larga Vineyards & Winery  14, 15  
casalarga.com

Cats in the Kitchen  36 
catsinthekitchen.biz

CenterPointe Golf Club  22  
centerpointegolfclub.com

Chalet of Canandaigua B & B  40
chaletbandb.com

Char Burrito Bar  11

Cheerful Valley Campground  6, 43    
cheerfulvalleycampground.com

Cheshire Farms Creamery  12
cheshirefarmscreamery.com

Cheshire Union & Company Store  11, 36 
cugifts.com

Clifton Springs  4, 24, 25, 27 
cliftonspringschamber.com

CMAC Performing Arts Center  33   
cmacevents.com

Coach Street Clay  36
coachstreetclay.com 

Cobblestone Restaurant  4, 11
cobblestonegeneva.com

Comfort Inn & Suites  43
comfortinn.com

Consentino’s Ristorante  11
cosentinosristorante.com

County Road 12 Overlook  2, 5
  
Cornerstone Market  12
thecornerstonemarket.com

Crafty Ales & Lagers  15
drinkcraftyales.com

Crush Beer & Wine Tours  3, 13
crushbeerwinetours.com

Cumming Nature Center  5, 16, 20, 21  
rmsc.org/cumming-nature-center

Depot 25 Restaurant  11
depot25restaurant.com

Dryer Road Park  21, 22

East Bloomfield Historical Society  30
ebhs1838.org

Eastview Mall  3, 35, 37
eastviewmall.com

Edgar’s Steakhouse at Belhurst Castle  10
belhurst.com/dining

El Basha  11
eatatelbasha.com

El Morro  11

Eric’s Office  10
ericsofficerestaurant.com

F. Oliver’s  6  
folivers.com 

Fairfield Inn & Suites Geneva  42
marriot.com/ithfl

Farmers Markets 12
cceontario.org

Finger Lakes Coffee Roasters  34
fingerlakescoffee.com

Finger Lakes Community College  19, 33  
fingerlakes.edu

Finger Lakes Food Tours  6
flfoodtours.com

Finger Lakes Forest Therapy  26 
flforesttherapy.com

Finger Lakes Gallery & Frame  36
galleryandframe.com

Finger Lakes Gaming & Racetrack  19, 36
fingerlakesgaming.com 

Finger Lakes Gifts and Lounge  12  
fingerlakesgiftsandlounge.com

The Finger Lakes Hotel  43
thehotelfingerlakes.com

Finger Lakes Museum & Aquarium  30
fingerlakesmuseum.org

Finger Lakes Opera 27
fingerlakesopera.org

Finger Lakes Trail  20, 43 
fitconference.org

Finger Lakes Visitors Connection 2, 3, 14, 15, 32
VisitFingerLakes.com

Finger Lakes Wine Center  13, 31
sonnenberg.org

Finger Lakes Winery Tours  13
fingerlakeswinerytours.com

Finger Lakes Yogascapes  24
fingerlakesyogascapes.com

Flavors Indian Restaurant  11
flavorsindianrestaurant.com

Index

44



FLX Table  10, 11
flxtable.com

Foster Cottage Museum  25, 27, 30
fostercottage.org 

Gael Brewing Company  8, 14, 15
gaelbrewing.com

Ganondagan  1, 2, 3, 4, 21, 27, 28, 30, 32
ganondagan.org

Gearan Center for Performing Arts  33
hws.edu 

Gell Center  24, 26
wab.org/gell

Geneva Bicycle Center  22 
genevabikes.com

Geneva Gelato  12
genevagelato.com

Geneva History Museum  28, 31
genevahistoricalsociety.com

Geneva Lakefront Park  20, 21

Geneva Long Pier  5

Geneva On The Lake  10, 26, 42  
genevaonthelake.com

Geneva Recreation Center  37
geneva.ny.us

Geneva Red Wings Baseball  19

German Brothers Marina  22
germanbrothers.com

Glass Factory Brewing Company  14, 15 
whitespringswinery.com/brew-house

Glowgolf Mini Golf at Eastview Mall  37

Golden Oak Alpaca Farm  37
alpacasetc.net

Granger Homestead  27, 31
grangerhomestead.org

Grape Pie  4, 6

Grapevine Country Tours  13
grapevinecountrytours.com

Green Front Restaurant  10
thegreenfrontrestaurant.com

Grimes Glen  3, 16, 20, 21, 26, 47
visitfingerlakes.com/grimesglen

Halsey’s Firehouse Bistro  10
halseysgeneva.com

Hampton Inn Geneva  42
geneva.hamptoninn.com

Hampton Inn & Suites Victor  43  
rochestersuites.hamptoninn.com

Harriet Hollister Spencer Park  5, 19, 20, 21 
gofingerlakes.org

Hazlitt’s Cider Tree  14, 15
hazlittcidertree.com

Hazlitt’s Red Cat Cellars  15
redcatwine.com

Hemlock-Canadice State Forest  20, 21
gofingerlakes.org

Heron Hill Tasting Room  15, 26 
heronhill.com

High Tor Wildlife Center  20, 26
dec.ny.gov/outdoor/24439.html

Hill Cumorah Pageant & Visitor Center  27, 28, 31
hillcumorah.org

Hobart and William Smith Colleges  19, 28, 33
hws.edu

Holiday Inn Express Canandaigua  40

Holiday Inn Express Geneva Finger Lakes  42

Holiday Inn Express Victor  43
hiexpress.com/victor

Holloway House  11
thehollowayhouse.com

Honeoye Boat House Grille  10 
thehoneoyeboathousegrille.com

Honeoye Craft Lab  36
honeyoyecraftlab.com

Honeoye Pottery  36
honeoyepottery.com

Homewood Suites by Hilton  43 
rochestervictor.homewoodsuites.com

Honeoye-Richmond Historial Society  31
townofrichmond.org

Hotels - see pages 39 - 43

Howe House  4, 31 
phelpsny.com/historical-society

Il Posto Bistro & Wine Bar  11
ilpostobistroandwinebar.com

India House  11
indiahouse.com

The Inn on the Lake  6, 10, 40
theinnonthelake.com

Inspire Moore Winery  15, 26 
inspiremoorewinery.com

Iroquios White Corn Project  4, 6
iroquoiswhitecorn.org

Jerome’s U-Pick  6, 12
jeromesupick.com

John Brown Memorial Park  21

Johnston Farmhouse & Drain Tile Museum  31
genevahistoricalsociety.com

Joseph’s Wayside Market  8, 12
josephswaysidemarket.com

Kashong Conservation Area  21

Kashong Creek Craft Cider  15
kashongcreek.com

Kershaw Park  3, 20, 21, 23, 26, 37  
canandaiguanewyork.gov

KettleFest at Kettle Ridge Farm  27
kettleridgefarm.com

Kindred Fare  10
kindredfare.com

L.L Bean Adventures  16, 23

Lacey Magruder Winery & Brew Barn  15
laceymagrudervineyardandwinery.com

Lafayette Motel & Restaurant  11, 40
lafayettecanandaigua.com

Lagoon Park  16, 20, 21
visitfingerlakes.com/kayaking

Lake Drum Brewing  14, 15
lakedrumbrewing.com

Lake Street Filling Station & Winery  15
lakestreetwine.com

Lancellotti’s at Geneva On The Lake  10

Lazy Acre Alpacas  3, 34, 37  
lazyacrealpacas.com

Lehigh Valley Railroad  31
lvrrhs.org

Linden Street, Geneva  9, 13, 27, 33 

Little Italy at The Naples Hotel  11
napleshotelny.com

Long Pier Ice Cream & Rentals  5, 12  
genevany.com

Lucca Wood-Fired Bistro  10
luccawfpizza.com

Lynnie Lou’s Homemade Ice Cream  12
lynnielous.com

Main Street Arts  36
mainstreetartsgallery.com

Manchester Gateway Trail  20, 21
villageofmanchester.org/trail.htm

Manchester Inn  43

MaryFrances Bluebird Haven  16, 26

Mertensia Park  21
victorhikingtrails.org

Miami Motel  39, 40
motelmiami.com

Microclimate [a wine bar]  9, 13  
facebook.com/microclimatewinebar

Microtel Inn & Suites by Wyndham Geneva  42

Microtel Inn & Suites by Wyndham Victor  43

Mill Creek Café  10
millcreekcafe.com

Monica’s Pies  4, 6
monicaspies.com

Monier Manor Bed & Breakfast  41
moniermanor.com

Motels - see pages 39 - 43

Mountain Horse Farm B&B  24, 39, 41
mountainhorsefarm.com

Morgan Samuels Inn  40
morgansamuelsinn.com

Naked Dove Brewing Company  14, 15
nakeddovebrewing.com

Naples Creek Trail  19,  20

Naples Grape Festival  27  
naplesgrapefest.org

Naples Historical Society  32
naplesnyhistoricalsociety.org

The Naples Hotel  11, 13, 41
napleshotelny.com

Neapolitan Brick Oven Pizzeria  10
naplesneapolitan.com

Nedloh Brewing Co.  14, 15
nedlohbrewing.com

NY Wine & Culinary Center  6, 7, 13, 20, 27, 40 
nywcc.com

Noble Shepherd Craft Brewery  14, 15 
nobleshepherdbrewery.com

Nolan’s on Canandaigua Lake  10  
nolansonthelake.com

Old Mill Hot Dog Stand  12
oldmillhotdogstand.com

Onanda by the Lake Bed and Breakfast  41
onandabythelake.com

Onanda Park & Upland Hiking Trails  20, 21
townofcanandaigua.org

Ontario County Courthouse  31, 32
co.ontario.ny.us

Ontario County Fair  27, 28
ontariocountyfair.org

Index

45



Ontario County Historical Museum  31 
ochs.org

Ontario County Park at Gannett Hill  5, 21, 43
co.ontario.ny.us

Ontario Pathways  20, 21
ontariopathways.org

Ontario County Records & Archives  31

Ontario Mall Antiques  36
ontariomallantiques.com 

OPUS Espresso & Food Bar  10

Otto Tomotto’s  11
ottotomottos.com

Outhouse Memorial Park  21

Papa Jack’s Ice Cream  12
papajacksgrill.com

Parkview Fairways  22  
parkviewgc.com

Pat Rini Rohrer Gallery  36
prrgallery.com

Peacemaker Brewing Company  14, 15
peacemakerbrewing.com

Phelps Historical Society  31
phelpsny.com/historical

Pier House Restaurant  10
genevaramada.com/dining

Pinnacle Athletic Campus  19
pinnacleathleticcomplex.com

Ports Café  11
portscafe.com

Prosecco Italian Restaurant  11
proseccoitalianrestaurant.com

Prouty-Chew Museum  31
genevahistoricalsociety.com

Purple Haze Center  24
fltap.org

Quality Wine & Brew Tours  13
qualitywinetours.com

Ramada Geneva Lakefront  42  
genevaramada.com

Ravenwood Golf  22  
ravenwoodgolf.com

Ravines Wine Cellars  3, 14, 15
ravineswine.com

Raymor Estate Cellars  15
raymorcellars.com

The Red Door Inn B & B  41
thereddoorinn.com

Red Dove Tavern  10
reddovetavern.com

Red Jacket Orchards  12  
redjacketorchards.com

ReInvention Brewing Co.  14, 15
reinventionbrewing.com

Reservoir Creek Golf Course  5, 22 
rcgolf.com

Rheinblick German Restaurant  6, 11 
restaurant-rheinblick.com

Rio Tomatlan  11 
riotomatlan.com

Roots Café  10, 11
naplesvalleyny.com/roots-cafe

Roseland Bowl Family Fun Center  4, 37 
roselandbowl.com

Rose Hill Mansion  31
genevahistoricalsociety.com

The Rose Petal Inn  42
therosepetalinn.com

Roseland Wake Park  23, 37, 47
roselandwakepark.com

Roseland Waterpark  23, 37
roselandwaterpark.com

Roy’s Marina 22
roysmarina.net

RV&E Bike & Skate  22 
rvebike.com

The Sand Bar at The Inn on the Lake  6

Sakura  11
sakuracanandaigua.com

Sandy Bottom Park  21

The Sawmill Restaurant  10
facebook.com/thesawmillcanandaigualake 

Scoops Ice Cream  12

Seager Marine  22
seagermarine.com

Seneca Art & Culture Center  2, 28, 30, 32
ganondagan.org

Seneca Lake State Park  20, 21, 23, 37   

Seneca Lake Wine Trail  13
senecalakewine.com

Shark’s Ice Cream  12
sharksicecream.com

Simply Crepes Café  9, 10   
simplycrepes.com

Six50 Black Oven Cooking  10
six-50.com

Sky Rides at Bristol Mountain  10, 26
bristolmt.com

Spas  24, 26
VisitFingerLakes.com/spas

South Bristol Historical Society  32
southbristolny.org/historical-society

Smith Boys Marine  22
smithboys.com

Smith Opera House  33
thesmith.org

The Springs of Clifton Spa  4, 24, 25
thespringsofclifton.com

Sonnenberg Gardens  3, 13, 19, 27, 28, 31
sonnenberg.org

Stivers Seneca Marine  22
stiverssenecamarine.com 

Stomping Grounds  36
stompinggrounds.com 

Stumblin’ Monkey  15
stumblinmonkeybeer.com

Sutherland House Bed & Breakfast  41
sutherlandhouse.com

Sutter’s Marina  22
suttersmarina.com

Sutton Company  4

Sweet Expressions  12
sweetexpressionsonline.com

Talk of the Town Café  9
talkofthetowncafe.net

Tannery Creek Falls  20

Tavern at the Point  10
bristolharbour.com/dining

Tennity’s Guide Service & Fishing Charters 10,  23  
mudlines.com

The Pheasant Golf Links  22   
thepheasant.co

The Tipping Glass Speakeasy  13
napleshotelny.com

Three Huskies Brewing  15
dobberssporstbarandgrill.com

Torrey Park Grille  11
torreypark.com

Town of Gorham Historical Society  32
gorhamnyhistoricalsociety.org

Trident Marina 22
tridentmarina.com

Twisted Rail Brewing Company  10, 14, 15, 20
twistedrailbrewing.com

Uncle Joe’s Pizzeria  10
unclejoesgeneva.com

Upstairs Bistro  10
nywcc.com

Vacation Rentals  41

Valentown Museum  32
valentown.org

VanBuren Studios  36

VB Brewery  14, 15
victorbrewery.com 

Victor Hiking Trails  10, 20, 21
victorhikingtrails.org

Victor Hills Golf 22
victorhills.com

Victor Municipal Park  21
victorny.org

Waterfalls 18, 20

Waterside Wine Bar  3
watersidewinebar.webs.com

Warfield’s Restaurant, Lounge & Bakery  11  
warfields.com

Weddings & Reunions  38

Wegmans  4, 11, 12
wegmans.com

Wesley Hill Nature Preserve  16, 20
fllt.org/preserves/wesley-hill-nature-preserve

White Springs Winery  14, 15
whitespringswinery.com

Wicked Water  15
facebook.com/wickedwaterwine

Wickhams Pick ‘N Patch  4, 12, 37
picknpatch.com

Winewagen Tours  13
winewagentours.com

Wing Tai Oriental Restaurant  11

Wizard of Clay  21, 34, 36   
wizardofclay.com

Wohlschlegel’s Naples Maple Farm  9
naplesmaple.com 

Woody’s Café  10
facebook.com/cafewoodyscafe

Young Lion Brewing Company  14, 15
younglionbrewing.com

Yorkshire Inn of Unionville  42
theyorkshireinn.com

Index

46



VisitFingerLakes

VisitFingerLake

VisitFingerLakes

VisitFingerLake

VisitFingerLakes

.com

Let’s get social
Follow us on

We’d love to hear about your experience! 

to win Awesome Finger Lakes Prizes!	 	 	
	          
					   
						    

#FLXperience

Enjoying the lake with my best buds. 
#Cdgalake #GreatFishing #FLXperience

Warm fall days in the Finger Lakes mean a walk 
in Grimes Glen in Naples. #FLXperience

Sunset Bike ride in the Finger Lakes...inspiring 
#Splendor #FLXperience

Plein Air painting in the Finger Lakes is in 
full swing. #artists #FLXperience 

Whoohooo! Thrill @RoselandWake 
#BeyondComfortZone  #FLXperience

Perfect weather for a kayak ride. 
#AutumnColor #FLXperience 

® I LOVE NEW YORK logo is a registered trademark/service mark of 
the NYS Dept. of Economic Development, used with permission. 

This brochure is published by Finger Lakes Visitors Connection, 
Ontario County, NY. While every effort is made to provide accurate 
and up-to-date information, specific details are subject to change. 
Travelers are advised to confirm the specifics of each listing when 
making travel plans. 

VisitFingerLakes.com
    

25 Gorham Street   •   Canandaigua, NY
585-394-3915   •   1-877-386-4669

©Copyright 2017  6/2017/40m/HS      Printed in U.S.A. 

Hey there, thanks for taking the time to look at our 
guide, we hope you enjoyed it!  Have you been 
admiring the photography in this guide? Below is 
a list of the outstanding professionals who helped 
bring our area to life!
Cindy Harris – Harris Studios. Bloomfield, NY
Gabrielle M. Plucknette – Gabrielle Plucknette Photography. 
Rochester, NY
Jan Regan – Jan Regan Photography. Geneva, NY
Leandra Caprini Rosica - LCR Photography.
Lisa Hughes – Photography by Lisa Hughes. 
Michele Kisly – Michele Kisly Fine Portraiture. 
Canandaigua, NY
Vasiliy Baziuk – Vasiliy Images. Rochester, NY

And, a special thank you and credit to our graphic designer: 
Cindy Harris – Harris Studios, Bloomfield NY. 
HarrisStudios.com

If you want to see more of our photo selections (we 
couldn’t possibly fit them all in this guide!), check out:
VisitFingerLakes.com/top-ten-photo-opportunities

47



25 Gorham Street  •  Canandaigua, NY  •   14424     585-394-3915   •  1-877-386-4669  


